
S No Circle Office Regional Office DP Code Branch Name

1 AGRA AGRA CO 7315 SPL  ARM BRANCH, AGRA

2 AGRA MEERUT 18785 MULHERA

3 AGRA MEERUT 18835 MATHNA INDER SINGH

4 AGRA MEERUT 19846 MEERUT NAI SARAK

5 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 174 AHMEDABAD PALDI

6 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 176 AHMEDABAD SHARADA SOCIETY

7 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 280 AHMEDABAD NAVARANGPURA

8 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 317 AHMEDABAD BHADRA

9 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 981 AHMEDABAD NARANPURA

10 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 1321 AHMEDABAD ASHRAM ROAD

11 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 1414 AHMEDABAD SABARMATI

12 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 2709 AHMEDABAD ISANPUR

13 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 3179 AHMEDABAD SCIENCE CITY

14 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 3257 CHANGODAR

15 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 4533 AHMEDABAD LAMBHA

16 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 4534 AHMEDABAD KATHWADA

17 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 4826 AHMEDABAD C G ROAD

18 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 7366 AHMEDABAD BAPUNAGAR

19 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 8384 BAREJA

20 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 17001
AHMEDABAD MANINAGAR DAXINI 
SOCIETY

21 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 17002 AHMEDABAD DELHI CHAKLA ROAD

22 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 17065 DARAN

23 AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD CO 3966 AHMEDABAD SPL ARM BRANCH

24 AHMEDABAD GANDHINAGAR 3190 RAKANPUR

25 AHMEDABAD GANDHINAGAR 3572 JALIYANO MATH

26 AHMEDABAD GANDHINAGAR 4526 DHANSURA

27 AHMEDABAD GANDHINAGAR 4536 BAYAD

28 AHMEDABAD GANDHINAGAR 5159 GANDHINAGAR IIT

29 AHMEDABAD GANDHINAGAR 7828 AMBAJI

30 Ahmedabad GANDHINAGAR 8146 VIJAPUR

31 AHMEDABAD VADODARA 8292 HALOL

32 AHMEDABAD VADODARA 8383 JAMBUSAR

33 BENGALURU BENGALURU CENTRAL 887 BENGALURU LAVELLE ROAD

34 BENGALURU BENGALURU CENTRAL 6356
SPL  DIGITAL BANKING BRANCH, 
BENGALURU

35 BENGALURU BENGALURU CENTRAL 10400 BENGALURU GANDHINAGAR

36 BENGALURU BENGALURU CO 2366 BENGALURU SPL ARM BRANCH

37 BENGALURU BENGALURU CO 6298 BENGALURU SPL ARM BRANCH-II

38 BENGALURU BENGALURU EAST 1074 BENGALURU MADIWALA

39 BENGALURU BENGALURU EAST 10476
BENGALURU NATIONAL GAMES 
VILLAGE

40 BENGALURU BENGALURU NORTH 425 BENGALURU HEBBAL

41 BENGALURU BENGALURU NORTH 2737 BENGALURU GKVK

42 BENGALURU BENGALURU SOUTH 428 BENGALURU ASHOKA PILLAR

43 BENGALURU BENGALURU SOUTH 2512 BENGALURU PADMANABHANAGAR

44 BENGALURU BENGALURU SOUTH 8574
BENGALURU RNS INST.OF 
TECHNOLOGY

45 BENGALURU BENGALURU WEST 1229 TAVAREKERE

46 BENGALURU BENGALURU WEST 2529 BENGALURU BASAVESHWARANAGAR

47 BENGALURU BENGALURU WEST 10674 RAMASANDRAInternal
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48 BENGALURU DEVANAHALLI 4431 ITTASANDRA-HINDIGANALA

49 BENGALURU KOLAR 481 LAKSHMIPURA

50 BENGALURU KOLAR 539 KOLAR

51 BENGALURU KOLAR 4449
KURUBARAHALLI 
(CHIKKABALLAPURA)

52 BENGALURU KOLAR 5457 SOREGOWDANAKOTE

53 BENGALURU MANDYA 593 RAMANAGARAM

54 BENGALURU MANDYA 594 KANAKAPURA

55 BENGALURU MANDYA 1296 SINDHAGHATTA

56 BENGALURU MANDYA 3335 KRISHNARAJ PET

57 BENGALURU MANDYA 3836 HEJJALA

58 BENGALURU MANDYA 4457 SESHAGIRIHALLI

59 BENGALURU MANDYA 11566 BAIRAPATNA

60 BENGALURU MANDYA 11610 BEERUVALLI

61 BENGALURU MYSURU 555 YELWAL

62 BENGALURU MYSURU 875 MYSURU TILAKNAGAR

63 BENGALURU MYSURU 1614
MYSURU LAKSHMIPURAM 
(NANJUMALIGE)

64 BENGALURU MYSURU 2334
MYSURU VIVEKNANDANAGAR 
SRIRAMPURA LAYOUT

65 BENGALURU MYSURU 6642 MYSURU VIJAYANAGAR 4TH STAGE

66 BENGALURU TUMAKURU 678 KALLAMBALLA

67 BENGALURU TUMAKURU 3553 TURUVEKERE

68 BHOPAL BHOPAL 360 BHOPAL BERASIA ROAD (MAIN)

69 BHOPAL BHOPAL 1183 SANCHI

70 BHOPAL BHOPAL 1471 BHOPAL ARERA COLONY

71 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2073 BHOPAL MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR

72 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2346 VIDISHA

73 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2367 NARMADAPURAM

74 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2382 ITARSI

75 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2544 BHOPAL BHEL

76 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2625 BHOPAL GULMOHAR COLONY

77 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2626 BHOPAL KOLAR ROAD

78 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2633 BANGARASIA

79 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2634 BAIRAGARH CHICHLI

80 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2651 BHOPAL NEW MARKET

81 BHOPAL BHOPAL 2652 BHOPAL KOH-E-FIZA

82 BHOPAL BHOPAL 3005 CHHINDWARA

83 BHOPAL BHOPAL 3298 BHOPAL AIRPORT ROAD

84 BHOPAL BHOPAL 3372
SPL MICRO FINANCE BRANCH, 
BHOPAL

85 BHOPAL BHOPAL 3386 RAISEN

86 BHOPAL BHOPAL 3765 BHOPAL POLYTECHNIC CHOURAHA

87 BHOPAL BHOPAL 4317 KATARA

88 BHOPAL BHOPAL 4318 BHOPAL NEELBAD

89 BHOPAL BHOPAL 4322 KHEDLA

90 BHOPAL BHOPAL 4323 BHOJPUR

91 BHOPAL BHOPAL 4513 SHAHPURA

92 BHOPAL BHOPAL 4594 MANDIDEEP

93 BHOPAL BHOPAL 4725 BHAURIInternal
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94 BHOPAL BHOPAL 4727 PIPARIYA

95 BHOPAL BHOPAL 4772 BHOPAL KUNJAN NAGAR

96 BHOPAL BHOPAL 4773 BHOPAL BAIRAGARH

97 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5101 BHOPAL BAWADIYA KALAN

98 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5104 BHOPAL AYODHYA BI-PASS

99 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5270 BHOPAL SULTANIA ROAD

100 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5273 BHOPAL KAROND BI-PASS

101 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5443 BHOPAL T T NAGAR

102 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5444 BABAI

103 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5486 PANDHURNA

104 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5593 KARARIYA LASHKARPUR

105 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5642 HANSUA

106 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5676 GANJ BASODA

107 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5698 JIWAJIPUR

108 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5699 MENDKI

109 BHOPAL BHOPAL 5920 SAUSAR

110 BHOPAL BHOPAL 6075 SOHAGPUR

111 BHOPAL BHOPAL 6076 OBEDULLAGANJ

112 BHOPAL BHOPAL 6088 SIRONJ

113 BHOPAL BHOPAL 6124 BARELI

114 BHOPAL BHOPAL 6125 DONGAR PARASIA

115 BHOPAL BHOPAL 6152 SEONI-MALWA

116 BHOPAL BHOPAL 6195 KURWAI

117 BHOPAL BHOPAL 6368 BHOPAL AWADHPURI

118 BHOPAL BHOPAL 7494 BHOPAL SALAIYA

119 BHOPAL BHOPAL 7788 SILWANI

120 BHOPAL BHOPAL 7885 JATKHEDI

121 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17699 BHOPAL INDRA VIHAR COLONY

122 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17717 LASHKARPURA

123 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17723 BHOPAL SAKET NAGAR

124 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17733 BHOPAL VIDYA NAGAR

125 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17741 CHHINDWARA-II

126 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17742 CHOURAI

127 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17743 LINGA

128 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17744 BHOPAL NEHRU NAGAR

129 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17753 RATIBAD

130 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17755 VIDISHA SWARNKAR COLONY

131 BHOPAL BHOPAL 17759 CHAND

132 BHOPAL BILASPUR 4306 CHAMPA

133 BHOPAL BILASPUR 5152 BILASPUR MANGALA CHOWK

134 BHOPAL GWALIOR 295 GWALIOR

135 BHOPAL GWALIOR 297 SAUGOR(SAGAR)

136 BHOPAL GWALIOR 1186 KHAJURAHO

137 BHOPAL GWALIOR 1915 BASARI

138 BHOPAL GWALIOR 2235 RETAIL ASSETS HUB GWALIOR

139 BHOPAL GWALIOR 2383 BINA

140 BHOPAL GWALIOR 2641 ORCHHA

141 BHOPAL GWALIOR 2860 GUNA

142 BHOPAL GWALIOR 2897 GWALIOR GOLA KA MANDIR

143 BHOPAL GWALIOR 3910 GWALIOR

144 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4033 KANJIA

145 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4114 PANNA

146 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4116 SHEOPURInternal
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147 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4140 ASHOKNAGAR

148 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4143 DATIA

149 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4145 TIKAMGARH

150 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4256 DABRA

151 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4257 KHURAI

152 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4319 BENIGANJ

153 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4595 BAMOR

154 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4730 MAKRONIA BUZURG

155 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4731 CHANDERI

156 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4771 BHIND

157 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4775 CHHATARPUR

158 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4780 MORENA

159 BHOPAL GWALIOR 4781 SHIVPURI

160 BHOPAL GWALIOR 5202 GWALIOR MADHOGANJ

161 BHOPAL GWALIOR 5445 BHITARWAR

162 BHOPAL GWALIOR 5555 GWALIOR SHINDE KI CHHAVNI

163 BHOPAL GWALIOR 5677 GWALIOR MOROR

164 BHOPAL GWALIOR 5921 NIWARI

165 BHOPAL GWALIOR 5973 RAHATGARH

166 BHOPAL GWALIOR 5974 DEORI

167 BHOPAL GWALIOR 5975 MUNGAOLI

168 BHOPAL GWALIOR 5977 KOLARAS

169 BHOPAL GWALIOR 6164 RAGHOGARH

170 BHOPAL GWALIOR 6166 PRITHVIPUR

171 BHOPAL GWALIOR 6230 GARHAKOTA

172 BHOPAL GWALIOR 6472 MOHANA (GWALIOR)

173 BHOPAL GWALIOR 6631 GWALIOR PHOOLBAGH

174 BHOPAL GWALIOR 6677 JOURA

175 BHOPAL GWALIOR 6689 BHANDER

176 BHOPAL GWALIOR 7098 MSME SULABH GWALIOR

177 BHOPAL GWALIOR 7877 GWALIOR ZILLA PANCHAYAT

178 BHOPAL GWALIOR 8132 AMANGANJ

179 BHOPAL GWALIOR 17708 BATAWADA

180 BHOPAL GWALIOR 17734 GWALIOR TRANSPORT NAGAR

181 BHOPAL GWALIOR 17736 NOWGONG

182 BHOPAL GWALIOR 17746 SHERPUR

183 BHOPAL GWALIOR 17775 CHACHORA

184 BHOPAL GWALIOR 17780 GWALIOR JAYENDRAGANJ

185 BHOPAL GWALIOR 17781 GWALIOR LIC CITY CENTRE

186 BHOPAL GWALIOR 17785 GWALIOR NAI SADAK

187 BHOPAL GWALIOR 17837 MORENA MILL AREA

188 BHOPAL GWALIOR 17880 SAGAR (MADHYA PRADESH)-II

189 BHOPAL INDORE 325 INDORE M.G.ROAD

190 BHOPAL INDORE 359 INDORE SIYAGANJ

191 BHOPAL INDORE 2074 INDORE PALASIA POINT

192 BHOPAL INDORE 2445 MHOW

193 BHOPAL INDORE 2547 INDORE Y N ROAD  

194 BHOPAL INDORE 2622 INDORE VIJAYANAGAR 54 SCHEME

195 BHOPAL INDORE 2635 PIGDAMBER

196 BHOPAL INDORE 2653 INDORE KHAJRANA ROAD

197 BHOPAL INDORE 3198 BETUL
Internal
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198 BHOPAL INDORE 3199 INDORE RADHIKA PALACE COLONY

199 BHOPAL INDORE 3387 BARWANI

200 BHOPAL INDORE 4755 SENDHWA

201 BHOPAL INDORE 4774 BURHANPUR

202 BHOPAL INDORE 5087 SIMROL

203 BHOPAL INDORE 5102 INDORE GOYAL NAGAR

204 BHOPAL INDORE 5203 BARWAHA

205 BHOPAL INDORE 5272 INDORE AIRPORT ROAD

206 BHOPAL INDORE 5566 INDORE MR 10 VIJAYNAGAR

207 BHOPAL INDORE 5682 DEPALPUR

208 BHOPAL INDORE 5833 HARSUD

209 BHOPAL INDORE 5967 SAWER

210 BHOPAL INDORE 5978 MAHESHWAR

211 BHOPAL INDORE 5982 KHIRKIYA

212 BHOPAL INDORE 5983 BHIKANGAON

213 BHOPAL INDORE 5984 INDORE KESAR BAG ROAD

214 BHOPAL INDORE 6056 RAU

215 BHOPAL INDORE 6057 MANGALYA-SADAK

216 BHOPAL INDORE 6058 INDORE DEWAS NAKA

217 BHOPAL INDORE 6211 SHERPUR

218 BHOPAL INDORE 6223 SIMROL IIT

219 BHOPAL INDORE 6367 AMLA

220 BHOPAL INDORE 7336 UBADGARH

221 BHOPAL INDORE 7842 SANAWAD

222 BHOPAL INDORE 17720 BETUL SADAR

223 BHOPAL INDORE 17789 KHARGAON-II

224 BHOPAL INDORE 17797 KANARDA

225 BHOPAL INDORE 17800 INDORE RAJWADA CHOWK

226 BHOPAL INDORE 17801 INDORE NANDA NAGAR

227 BHOPAL INDORE 17803 INDORE KANNADIA ROAD

228 BHOPAL INDORE 17805 MANVI NAGAR INDORE

229 BHOPAL INDORE 17806 INDORE KHAJRANA SQUARE

230 BHOPAL INDORE 17930 HARDA

231 BHOPAL JABALPUR 380 JABALPUR MAIN

232 BHOPAL JABALPUR 1411 REWA

233 BHOPAL JABALPUR 2489 SATNA

234 BHOPAL JABALPUR 2962 NARSINGHPUR

235 BHOPAL JABALPUR 3727 UMARIA

236 BHOPAL JABALPUR 3944 SIDHI

237 BHOPAL JABALPUR 4113 DINDORI

238 BHOPAL JABALPUR 4320 DHANGAWAN

239 BHOPAL JABALPUR 5086 JABALPUR MEDICAL COLLEGE ROAD

240 BHOPAL JABALPUR 6072 JABALPUR NAGPUR ROAD

241 BHOPAL JABALPUR 6167 NAGOD

242 BHOPAL JABALPUR 6659 TENDUKHEDA

243 BHOPAL JABALPUR 6751 WARASEONI

244 BHOPAL JABALPUR 6752 AMARKANTAK

245 BHOPAL JABALPUR 7099 MSME SULABH JABALPUR

246 BHOPAL JABALPUR 7493 MAJHOLI

247 BHOPAL JABALPUR 7522 TILHARI

248 BHOPAL JABALPUR 7789 KYMOREInternal
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249 BHOPAL JABALPUR 7927 CHICHLI

250 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17709 SAWARI

251 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17710 BHARVELI

252 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17721 KHURSIPAR

253 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17748 HIRAPUR

254 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17810 JABALPUR KHOWAMANDI

255 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17811 JABALPUR SADAR

256 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17814 JABALPUR RANJHI

257 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17817 JABALPUR ADHARTAL

258 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17818 JABALPUR GARHA BAZAR

259 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17876 MANGAWAN

260 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17885 SATNA MUKHTIYAR GANJ

261 BHOPAL JABALPUR 17889 SEONI MATH MANDIR ROAD

262 BHOPAL RAIPUR 289 DURG

263 BHOPAL RAIPUR 1973 BHILAI SMRITHI NAGAR

264 BHOPAL RAIPUR 2555 RAIPUR G E ROAD

265 BHOPAL RAIPUR 3705 RAIPUR DEVENDRA NAGAR

266 BHOPAL RAIPUR 5206 BALOD

267 BHOPAL RAIPUR 5306 RAIPUR TRANSPORT NAGAR

268 BHOPAL RAIPUR 5529 MSME SULABH RAIPUR

269 BHOPAL RAIPUR 5731 DURG PADMANABHAPUR

270 BHOPAL RAIPUR 6253 RAIPUR RAKHI

271 BHOPAL RAIPUR 6316 RAIPUR GUDHIYARI

272 BHOPAL RAIPUR 6491 BHILAI VAISHALI NAGAR

273 BHOPAL RAIPUR 7492 RAIPUR BHATGAON CHOWK

274 BHOPAL RAIPUR 8602 BHILAI KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

275 BHOPAL RAIPUR 17765 BHILAI G E ROAD

276 BHOPAL RAIPUR 17849 RAIPUR PACHPEDI NAKA

277 BHOPAL RAIPUR 17856 RAIPUR RAJIVNAGAR

278 BHOPAL UJJAIN 296 UJJAIN

279 BHOPAL UJJAIN 2716 DEWAS

280 BHOPAL UJJAIN 3177 SEHORE

281 BHOPAL UJJAIN 3353 PITHAMPUR

282 BHOPAL UJJAIN 4703 AGAR

283 BHOPAL UJJAIN 4728 ICHHAWAR

284 BHOPAL UJJAIN 4744 BAKTRA

285 BHOPAL UJJAIN 4756 SHUJALPUR

286 BHOPAL UJJAIN 5085 UJJAIN FREE GANJ

287 BHOPAL UJJAIN 5559 SONKATCH

288 BHOPAL UJJAIN 5561 MALHARGARH

289 BHOPAL UJJAIN 5625 SUNERA

290 BHOPAL UJJAIN 5680 KHATEGAON

291 BHOPAL UJJAIN 5683 BADNAGAR

292 BHOPAL UJJAIN 5687 MANASA

293 BHOPAL UJJAIN 5834 BAGLI

294 BHOPAL UJJAIN 5919 NASRULLAGANJ

295 BHOPAL UJJAIN 5992 KALAPIPAL GRAM

296 BHOPAL UJJAIN 6264 THANDLA

297 BHOPAL UJJAIN 6315 MANAWAR

298 BHOPAL UJJAIN 6364 KUKSHI

299 BHOPAL UJJAIN 6731 NARSINGHGHARH

300 BHOPAL UJJAIN 7046 RETAIL ASSETS HUB UJJAIN

301 BHOPAL UJJAIN 7337 ARADAInternal
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302 BHOPAL UJJAIN 7791 SHAMGARH

303 BHOPAL UJJAIN 7843 NALKHEDA

304 BHOPAL UJJAIN 17719 ARNAYKHURD

305 BHOPAL UJJAIN 17754 DORAHA

306 BHOPAL UJJAIN 17760 BAGADI

307 BHOPAL UJJAIN 17870 RATLAM MANEK CHOWK

308 BHOPAL UJJAIN 17897 ASHTA

309 BHOPAL UJJAIN 17925 UJJAIN DUSSEHRA MAIDAN

310 BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR 353 BHUBANESHWAR-MAIN

311 BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR 1194 KONARK

312 BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR 4912
BHUBANESHWAR 
BRAHMESWARAPATNA

313 BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR 7472 PIPILI

314 BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR 17280 JAGAMARA

315 BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR 17996 TEISIPUR

316 BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR 18001 BHUBANESHWAR (MAIN)

317 BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR 18015
BHUBANESHWAR DDCE BLDG 
BRANCH

318 BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR 18064 CHANDANPUR

319 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 2322 ANGUL

320 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 3369 CHENDIPADA

321 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 3677 BONDA

322 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 4135 REDHAKHOL

323 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 4917 SAMBALPUR BUDHARAJA

324 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 6104 ATTABIRA

325 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 6848 RETAIL ASSETS HUB SAMBALPUR

326 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 7113 MSME SULABH SAMBALPUR

327 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 7721 BRAJRAJNAGAR

328 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 7723 PADAMPUR TOWN

329 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 7811 ATHMALLIK

330 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 7812 BINIKA

331 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 7813 PATNAGARH

332 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 7893 OUAT CAMPUS, CHIPILIMA

333 Bhubaneswar SAMBALPUR 8188 SAINTALA

334 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 18060 SAMBALPUR-II

335 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 18062
BURLA VSS TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY 
CAMPUS

336 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 18075 ANGUL-II

337 BHUBANESWAR SAMBALPUR 18089 DEOGAON

338 CHANDIGARH BHATINDA 1400 FAZILKA

339 CHANDIGARH BHATINDA 2112 MALERKOTLA

340 CHANDIGARH BHATINDA 2441 FARIDKOT

341 CHANDIGARH BHATINDA 2472 MANSA

342 CHANDIGARH BHATINDA 4201 TAPA MANDI

343 CHANDIGARH BHATINDA 5668 JALALABAD

344 CHANDIGARH BHATINDA 6736 BATHINDA BARNALA ROAD

345 CHANDIGARH BHATINDA 18122 MALERKOTLA-II

346 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 1087 PATIALA THE MALL-MAIN

347 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2102 KIRATPUR SAHIB

348 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2119 NABHA

349 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2124 PATIALA L B MARKET

350 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2399 CHANDIGARH SECTOR 44-C

351 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2400 SPL SME BRANCH, MOHALIInternal



S No Circle Office Regional Office DP Code Branch Name

352 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2473 RUPNAGAR (ROPAR)

353 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2535 MOHALI PHASE VII

354 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2586 CHANDIGARH SECTOR 40-C

355 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2669 CHANDIGARH SECTOR 47-C

356 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2918 PATIALA SST NAGAR

357 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 2919 MOHALI PHASE-10

358 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 3029 PATIALA SIRHIND ROAD

359 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 3185 RETAIL ASSETS HUB CHANDIGARH

360 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 3301 MOHALI INDUSTRIAL AREA

361 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 3509 KURALI

362 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 3510 ZIRAKPUR

363 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 3547 KHARAR

364 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 3901 SPL SME BRANCH, PATIALA

365 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 4198 BANUR

366 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 4600 MORINDA

367 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 4790 MOHALI IISER CAMPUS SECTOR 81

368 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 6283 MOHALI SECTOR 70

369 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 7049 RETAIL ASSETS HUB MOHALI

370 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 7116 MSME SULABH CHANDIGARH

371 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 7537 MOHALI AEROCITY

372 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 7622 PEER MUCHALLA

373 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 7627 MOHALI SECTOR 117

374 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 7638
NEW CHANDIGARH MULLANPUR 
GARIBDAS MARKET

375 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 8428 MOHALI PHASE VI

376 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 18118 LALRU-II

377 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 18129 DERA BASSI-II

378 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 18170 NANGAL

379 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 18172 RUPNAGAR-II

380 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 18173 KHARAR-II

381 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 18174 ZIRAKPUR-II

382 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 19613 PATIALA ANAND NAGAR

383 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 19620 MOHALI SECTOR-82

384 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 19653 CHANDIGARH SECTOR 45

385 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 165 JALANDHAR MAIN (BMC CHOWK)

386 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2090 BILGA

387 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2092 CHACHRARI

388 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2093 DHESIAN KAHNA

389 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2098 JALANDHAR BOOTA MANDI

390 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2105 LASSARA

391 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2106 LITRAN

392 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2111 MAHAL (GORAYA)

393 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2121 NURMAHAL

394 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2122 PANDORIKHAS

395 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2126 RAMGARH (PHILLAUR)

396 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2133 VIRK

397 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2227 JALANDHAR MAI HIRAN GATE

398 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2521 SHANKAR

399 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2522 JANDIALA

400 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2523 PASLA

401 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2524 BARAPINDInternal
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402 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2532 SHAHKOT

403 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 2572 JALANDHAR URBAN ESTATE PHASE I

404 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 5386 MAWAI

405 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 18130 JALANDHAR LAJPAT NAGAR 

406 CHANDIGARH JALANDHAR 18134 JALANDHAR CANTONMENT

407 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 100 JAMMU SHALIMAR ROAD

408 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 2068 JAMMU TRIKUTA NAGAR

409 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 2594 JAMMU GANDHINAGAR

410 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 2975 JAMMU CHANNI HIMMAT

411 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 3144 UDHAMPUR

412 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 3146 BARI BRAHMANA

413 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 3323 KATHUA

414 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 4711 SPL SME BRANCH, SAMBA

415 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5009 VIJAY PORE

416 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5221 JAMMU TALAB TILLO

417 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5222 JAMMU SIDHRA

418 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5223 JAMMU JANIPUR

419 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5224 JAMMU GANGIAL

420 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5225 AKHNOOR

421 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5226 BISHNA

422 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5278 JAMMU REHARI

423 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5279 JAMMU BAKSHINAGAR

424 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5280 RANBIRSINGH PORA

425 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5282 JAMMU GREATER KAILASH

426 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5464 MIRAN SAHIB

427 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5672 CHAK DIYALLA

428 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 5838 JAMMU MUTHI

429 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 6327 JAMMU SATWARI

430 CHANDIGARH JAMMU 7117 MSME SULABH JAMMU

431 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 2066 UNA

432 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 2436 SPL SME BRANCH, BADDI

433 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 3903
DHARAMSALA CENTRAL TIBETAN 
ADMN SCRT

434 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 4598 AMB

435 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 4606 SPL SME BRANCH, NALAGARH

436 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 4708 NADAUN

437 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 5065 JAWALAMUKHI

438 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 5074 NAGROTA BAGWAN

439 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 5135 MEHATPUR BASDEHRA

440 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 5136 DAULATPUR

441 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 7119 MSME SULABH BADDI

442 CHANDIGARH SHIMLA 7540 BAROTIWALA

443 CHENNAI CHENNAI CO 2361 CHENNAI SPL ARM BRANCH

444 CHENNAI CHENNAI CO 2596
CHENNAI LARGE CORPORATE 
BRANCH

445 CHENNAI CHENNAI CO 5100
SPL MID CORPORATE BRANCH, 
SALEM

446 CHENNAI CHENNAI CO 6818 SPL ARM BRANCH, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

447 CHENNAI CHENNAI CO 7901 SPL  ARM BRANCH, CHENNAI-II

448 CHENNAI CHENNAI CO 16060
SPL MID CORPORATE BRANCH, 
CHENNAI MOUNT ROADInternal
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449 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 906 CHENNAI A.N.STREET

450 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 907 CHENNAI KELLYS CORNER

451 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 908 CHENNAI G.P.ROAD

452 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 911 CHENNAI MOUNT ROAD

453 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 912 CHENNAI PERAMBUR

454 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 913 CHENNAI T.C.STREET

455 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 914 CHENNAI TRIPLICANE

456 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 931 CHENNAI TONDIARPET

457 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 932 CHENNAI EGMORE

458 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 940 CHENNAI AYNAVARAM

459 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 972 CHENNAI SHENOY NAGAR

460 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 974 CHENNAI ANNANAGAR

461 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 983 CHENNAI CHINTADRIPET

462 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 1040 CHENNAI ARUMBAKKAM

463 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 1834 CHENNAI ANNANAGAR WEST

464 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 2665 CHENNAI ANNANAGAR "P" BLOCK

465 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 2782
CHENNAI KOYAMBEDU MARKET 
COMPLEX

466 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 2833 CHENNAI BAINS SCHOOL

467 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 2915 CHENNAI MOGAPPAIR

468 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 6259
RETAIL ASSETS HUB CHENNAI ASHOK 
NAGAR

469 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 6376 CHENNAI CHOOLAIMEDU

470 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 7120 MSME SULABH CHENNAI NORTH

471 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16000 CHENNAI ARMENIAN STREET

472 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16012 CHENNAI MINT STREET

473 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16015 CHENNAI MYLAPORE-II

474 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16021 CHENNAI AMINJIKARAI

475 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16023 CHENNAI PERUVALLUR

476 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16028 CHENNAI ANNANAGAR

477 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16031 CHENNAI KOYAMBEDU

478 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16035 CHENNAI TONDIARPET-II

479 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16044 CHENNAI ARUMBAKKAM-II

480 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16051 CHENNAI AYANAVARAM-II

481 CHENNAI CHENNAI NORTH 16062 CHENNAI KOLATHUR

482 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 937 CHENNAI MANDAVELIPAKKAM

483 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 941 CHENNAI THOUSAND LIGHTS

484 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 973 CHENNAI ABHIRAMPURAM

485 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 1283 CHENNAI HABIBULLAH ROAD

486 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 2604 CHENNAI NANDANAM

487 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 2649 CHENNAI THIRUVANMIYUR

488 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 2722
CHENNAI INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY

489 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 2773 CHENNAI SANTHOME HIGH ROAD

490 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 3074
RETAIL ASSETS HUB CHENNAI-I 
(ANNA SALAI)

491 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 4054 GUINDY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

492 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 6687 MSME SULABH CHENNAI SOUTH

493 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 16003 CHENNAI THYAGARAYA NAGAR-II

494 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 16007 CHENNAI KODAMBAKKAM-II

495 CHENNAI CHENNAI SOUTH 16036 CHENNAI SAIDAPET

496 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 952 TIRUPATHUR

497 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 959 AMBURInternal
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498 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 1128 THEERTHAMALAI

499 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 1271 DHARMAPURI

500 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 1464 KEDAMBUR (KAILASAGIRI)

501 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 1669 MADAPALLI

502 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 1972 HOSUR

503 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 3130 BARUGUR

504 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 4259 PAPPIREDDIPATTI

505 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 4365 BOMMIDI

506 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 4367 HARUR

507 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 4369 KARIAMANGALAM

508 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 4380 MOOKKAREDDIPATTI

509 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 4385 SPL SME BRANCH, HOSUR

510 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 5553 MANJAVADI

511 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 6430 VETTAPATTU

512 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 6740 VADAMALAMPATTI

513 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 7123 MSME SULABH DHARMAPURI

514 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 7438 NALLAMPALLI

515 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 7439 PALACODE

516 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 7440 PENNAGARAM

517 Chennai DHARMAPURI 8180 SINGARAPETTAI

518 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 8539 VANIYAMBADI ISLAMIAH COLLEGE

519 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16171 MALLUPATTI

520 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16172 NAGARASAMPATTI

521 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16174 MATLAMPATTI

522 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16175 PERIAMUTHUR

523 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16177 KRISHNAGIRI-II

524 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16178 NALLANAHALLI

525 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16179 KAVERIPATTINAM

526 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16265 KANNADYKUPPAM

527 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16466 JAGADEVIPALAYAM

528 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16467 MEKALA CHINNAMPALLI

529 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16468 MORNAPALLI SIPCOT PHASE-II

530 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16469 DENKANIKOTTAI

531 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16470 SHOOLAGIRI

532 CHENNAI DHARMAPURI 16471 BERIKAI (BERIGAI)

533 CHENNAI ERODE 1030 SIVAGIRI

534 CHENNAI ERODE 1035 ANTHIYUR

535 CHENNAI ERODE 1036 KOLAPPALUR

536 CHENNAI ERODE 1104 ERODE CUTCHERY MAIN

537 CHENNAI ERODE 1215 CHENNIMALAI

538 CHENNAI ERODE 1241 PASUR

539 CHENNAI ERODE 1259 KASIPALAYAM

540 CHENNAI ERODE 1260 KALLIPATTI

541 CHENNAI ERODE 1332 SAKTHINAGAR

542 CHENNAI ERODE 1338 NASIANUR

543 CHENNAI ERODE 1350 THINGALUR

544 CHENNAI ERODE 1362 VELLITHIRUPPUR

545 CHENNAI ERODE 1376 TALAVADY

546 CHENNAI ERODE 1633 SEMBULICHIAMPALAYAM

547 CHENNAI ERODE 1645 GETTICHEVIYUR

548 CHENNAI ERODE 1659 BUNGLOW PUDUR

549 CHENNAI ERODE 1660 NADUPALAYAMInternal
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550 CHENNAI ERODE 1704 MALAYAPALAYAM

551 CHENNAI ERODE 1799 BRAMHADESAM

552 CHENNAI ERODE 2460 PERUNDURAI 

553 CHENNAI ERODE 3527 KODUMUDI

554 CHENNAI ERODE 4049 MURUGATHOLUVU

555 CHENNAI ERODE 4258 NERUNJIPETTAI

556 CHENNAI ERODE 4377 SATHYAMANGALAM

557 CHENNAI ERODE 4384 KAVANDAPADI

558 CHENNAI ERODE 5372 KASPAPETTAI

559 CHENNAI ERODE 5460 RETAIL ASSETS HUB ERODE

560 CHENNAI ERODE 5633 ERODE SURAMPATTI VALASU

561 CHENNAI ERODE 6208 PUTHUKKARAI

562 CHENNAI ERODE 6448 CHITHODE

563 CHENNAI ERODE 7433 NAMBIYUR

564 CHENNAI ERODE 7434 VIJAYAPURI

565 CHENNAI ERODE 16125 ERODE CORPORATION

566 CHENNAI ERODE 16533 KALINGARAYANAPALAYAM

567 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 735 SEERAPALLI

568 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 990 NAKKASALEM

569 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1047 PILLANALLUR

570 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1211 MOHANUR

571 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1214 PERAMBALUR

572 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1274 PANICKAMPATTI

573 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1309 POTHANUR PUDUPALAYAM

574 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1554 THATHATHRIPURAM

575 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1615 KOLAKKANATHAM

576 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1616 MAYANUR

577 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1663 ORUVANDUR

578 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1666 SELLAPPAMPATTI

579 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 1777 THURAIMANGALAM

580 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 3292 MALLASAMUDRAM

581 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 3311 THIRUMANDURAI

582 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 3542
THANTHONI (PUTHAMPUR) KARUR 
TEXTILE PARK

583 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 4037 SPL SME BRANCH, KARUR

584 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 4046 MARURPATTI

585 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 4048 UTHIRAGADIKAVAL

586 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 4379 IRUKKUR

587 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 4517 KARKOODALPATTI

588 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 4653 SENGUNAM

589 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 4683 PALLAPATTI

590 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 4685 ARAVAKURICHI

591 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 4795 THANTHONI

592 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 5541 NOCHIYAM

593 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 5803
CHANDRASEGARAPURAM 
AGRAHARAM

594 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 6428 VARAGURAMPATTI

595 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 7865 PUTHUR EAST

596 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 16155 PALLIPALAYAM

597 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 16301 REDDYPATTI

598 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 16308 KAKAVERI

599 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 16309 N PUDUPATTI

600 CHENNAI NAMAKKAL 16326 THIMMANAICKENPATTIInternal
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601 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 966 MANGANALLUR

602 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 1233 PENNADAM

603 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 1277 KARAIKAL

604 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 1448 VEPPUR

605 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 1494 MANGALUR

606 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 1630 PUDUCHATRAM

607 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 1631 MARUNGUR

608 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 1670 KARAIKADU

609 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 1671 PUVANUR

610 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 1891 KIZHAIYUR

611 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 2754 PANRUTI

612 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 2809
NEYVELI LIGNITE CORPORATION 
(NLC)

613 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 2924 CHIDAMBARAM

614 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 3439 THIRUKKADAIYUR

615 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 3619 KARUVI

616 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 3622 SEPALANATHAM

617 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 3645 RAMAPURAM (CUDDALORE)

618 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 3857 VEGAKOLLAI

619 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 3941 PACHCHAYANKUPPAM

620 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 4263 PONDICHERRY REDDIARPALAYAM

621 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 4386 ADANUR

622 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 4704 TINDIVANAM

623 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 5025 TITTAKUDI

624 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 5216 NEDUMOZHIANUR

625 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 5274 KOMANGALAM

626 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 5587 POOLAMBADI

627 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 5588 MELAIYUR

628 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 5704 PALLIPPADAI

629 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 6014 SETHIATHOPPU

630 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 6227 VIKRAVANDI

631 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 6228 GINGEE

632 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 6452 KURINJIPADI

633 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 8441
PONDICHERRY ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE

634 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 9230 KIZHAMANAI

635 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 16320 CUDDALORE NEW TOWN

636 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 16321 NEYVELI TOWN-II

637 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 16323 VALUTHALAMPATTU

638 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 16324 MADALAPATTU

639 CHENNAI PONDICHERRY 19603 VILLIANUR

640 CHENNAI SALEM 1219 SALEM SURAMANGALAM

641 CHENNAI SALEM 1226 YERCAUD

642 CHENNAI SALEM 1302 THEDAVUR

643 CHENNAI SALEM 1544 MORUR WEST

644 CHENNAI SALEM 1601 SALEM AMMAPET

645 CHENNAI SALEM 1770 VAIKUNTAM

646 CHENNAI SALEM 1771 KONERIPATTI

647 CHENNAI SALEM 3274 VAZHAPADI

648 CHENNAI SALEM 3860 KOLATHUR

649 CHENNAI SALEM 3971 M. PALAPATTI

650 CHENNAI SALEM 4051 SANNIYASIGUNDU

651 CHENNAI SALEM 4053 NADUVALURInternal
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652 CHENNAI SALEM 4224 MSME SULABH SALEM URBAN

653 CHENNAI SALEM 4261 TALAIVASAL

654 CHENNAI SALEM 4363 AYOTHIYAPATTINAM

655 CHENNAI SALEM 4366 THAMMAMPATTI

656 CHENNAI SALEM 4373 OMALUR

657 CHENNAI SALEM 4378 KONGANAPURAM

658 CHENNAI SALEM 4387 THENKUMARAI

659 CHENNAI SALEM 4842 KARUNGULI

660 CHENNAI SALEM 5554 KATTERI

661 CHENNAI SALEM 6427 SAMUDRAM

662 CHENNAI SALEM 6451 SANKARAPURAM

663 CHENNAI SALEM 7681 THARAMANGALAM

664 CHENNAI SALEM 7776 MECHERI

665 CHENNAI SALEM 7777 EDAPPADI

666 CHENNAI SALEM 8450 SALEM PERIYAR UNIVERSITY

667 CHENNAI SALEM 16293 SURAMANGALAM-II

668 CHENNAI SALEM 16297 SALEM ANNADANAPATTI

669 CHENNAI SALEM 16299 SALEM MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

670 CHENNAI SALEM 16302 GANGAVALLI

671 CHENNAI SALEM 16303 KAVERIPURAM

672 CHENNAI SALEM 16310 MALLUR-II

673 CHENNAI SALEM 16319 KAMALAPURAM

674 CHENNAI SALEM 16325 SALEM AMMAPET-II

675 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 1038 CHEYYUR

676 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 1267 THIRUKAZHIKUNDRAM

677 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 1440 KALPAKKAM

678 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 1784 KAYAPAKKAM

679 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 1835 CHENNAI RADHANAGAR-CHROMPET

680 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 1888 VAIYAVOOR

681 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 1890 KODUR

682 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 2874
CHENNAI NATIONAL INST.OF OCEAN 
TECHNOLOGY

683 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 3168 KELAMBAKKAM

684 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 3614 SADURANGAPATTINAM

685 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 3828 THANDALAM

686 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 4063 VENGABAKKAM

687 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 5652 TAMBARAM SELAIYUR

688 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 6450 THIRUPORUR

689 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 6807
DR.RELA INSTITUTE AND MEDICAL 
CENTRE, CHROMPET, CHENNAI

690 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 16110 KEELKATTALAI

691 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 16115 PERUNGALATHUR-II

692 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 16490 CHITLAPAKKAM

693 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 16493 PALLAVARAM-II

694 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 16494 KAYARAMBEDU

695 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 16504 KARUNILAM

696 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 16507 PAZHAMMATHUR

697 CHENNAI TAMBARAM 16508 KIZHUR

698 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 935 POONAMALLE
Internal
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699 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 936 CHENNAI AMBATTUR

700 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 1290 THADUR

701 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 1336 MADARPAKKAM

702 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 1475 VENGAL

703 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 1492 KARANODAI

704 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 1889 PERUNGAVOOR

705 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 2504 VALASARAVAKKAM

706 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 2761 THIRUVALLUR

707 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 2950 PORUR

708 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 3082 AMBATTUR PUDUR CHENNAI

709 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 3167 KORATTUR

710 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 3261 PADIANALLUR (RED HILLS)

711 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 3505 SHOLAVARAM

712 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 3752 THIRUMAZHISAI

713 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 3799 TIRUTTANI

714 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 4329 POTHUR

715 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 5570 PALLIPATTU

716 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 6161 THIRUNINDRAVUR

717 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 6375 AVADI

718 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 7432 MANAVALA NAGAR

719 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 7436 UTHUKOTTAI

720 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 7833 PODATURPET

721 Chennai THIRUVALLUR 8126 MINJUR

722 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 9214 SENNEERKUPPAM

723 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 16100 TIRUVALLUR-II

724 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 16104 THORAPALLAM BAZAR

725 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 16113 PATTABHIRAM

726 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 16268 SURYANAGARAM

727 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 16382 VALASARAVAKKAM-II

728 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 16383 PUTLUR

729 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 16384 THANEERKULAM

730 CHENNAI THIRUVALLUR 16406 LAKSHMAPURAM(NABALUR)

731 CHENNAI TRICHY 734 ELAIYUR

732 CHENNAI TRICHY 763 THATHANUR

733 CHENNAI TRICHY 900 KODALIKARUPPUR

734 CHENNAI TRICHY 964 JAYANKONDAM CHOLAPURAM

735 CHENNAI TRICHY 1222 TRICHY TEPPAKULAM

736 CHENNAI TRICHY 1223 TRICHY CANTONMENT

737 CHENNAI TRICHY 1249 TRICHY PUTHUR

738 CHENNAI TRICHY 1263 ANDANALLUR

739 CHENNAI TRICHY 1285 TRICHY RAILWAY JUNCTION

740 CHENNAI TRICHY 1289 THIRUPANJILI

741 CHENNAI TRICHY 1344 OMANDUR

742 CHENNAI TRICHY 1505 INAMKULATHUR

743 CHENNAI TRICHY 1543 EDUMALAI

744 CHENNAI TRICHY 1582 THIRUMAZHAPADI

745 CHENNAI TRICHY 1611 ERAVANGUDI

746 CHENNAI TRICHY 1778 THUMBALAM

747 CHENNAI TRICHY 2627 ARIYALUR

748 CHENNAI TRICHY 2640 TRICHY SRIRANGAM

749 CHENNAI TRICHY 2755
TRICHY URUMU DHANALAKSHMI 
COLLEGE

750 CHENNAI TRICHY 2997 TRICHY THILLAI NAGARInternal
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751 CHENNAI TRICHY 3314 THUVAKUDI

752 CHENNAI TRICHY 3440 NAVALPATTU (IT PARK TRICHY)

753 CHENNAI TRICHY 3462 MSME SULABH TRICHY

754 CHENNAI TRICHY 3621 THANDALAI

755 CHENNAI TRICHY 3845 RETAIL ASSETS HUB TRICHY

756 CHENNAI TRICHY 4522 AMMAPETTAI

757 CHENNAI TRICHY 4794 MANAPPARAI

758 CHENNAI TRICHY 5233 PICHANDARKOVIL

759 CHENNAI TRICHY 5705 THOTTIYAM

760 CHENNAI TRICHY 5863 TIRUVERAMBUR

761 CHENNAI TRICHY 5865 MARUDUR

762 CHENNAI TRICHY 6013 LALGUDI

763 CHENNAI TRICHY 6052 TRICHY EDAMALAIPATTIPUDUR

764 CHENNAI TRICHY 7867 SAMAYAPURAM

765 CHENNAI TRICHY 8434 THIRUPPARAITHURAI

766 CHENNAI TRICHY 8442 TRICHY KARUMANDAPAM

767 CHENNAI TRICHY 8538
SPL GOVERNMENT BUSINESS 
BRANCH, TRICHY

768 CHENNAI TRICHY 16264 UDAYARAPALAYAM

769 CHENNAI TRICHY 16269 ARIYALUR-II

770 CHENNAI TRICHY 16318 PAPPAKUDI

771 CHENNAI TRICHY 16362 GOLDEN ROCK

772 CHENNAI TRICHY 16363 PUTHANAMPATTI

773 CHENNAI TRICHY 16364 GUNASEELAM (AMOOR)

774 CHENNAI TRICHY 16365 TIRUCHIRAPALLI S R COLLEGE

775 CHENNAI TRICHY 16367 PULLAMBADI

776 CHENNAI TRICHY 16409 ANIYAPPUR

777 CHENNAI VELLORE 939 KANCHEEPURAM

778 CHENNAI VELLORE 949 ARNI

779 CHENNAI VELLORE 950 GUDIYATHAM

780 CHENNAI VELLORE 954 ANAIKATTU

781 CHENNAI VELLORE 955 VRINCHIPURAM

782 CHENNAI VELLORE 969 RANIPET

783 CHENNAI VELLORE 1046 PANAPAKKAM

784 CHENNAI VELLORE 1075 KAMMAVANPET

785 CHENNAI VELLORE 1129 VELLORE MAIN

786 CHENNAI VELLORE 1257 KIL MINNAL RATNAGIRI

787 CHENNAI VELLORE 1268 UTHIRAMERUR

788 CHENNAI VELLORE 1357 MADURAMANGALAM

789 CHENNAI VELLORE 1451 VILAPAKKAM

790 CHENNAI VELLORE 1452 SENGUNDRAM

791 CHENNAI VELLORE 1474 PARANDUR

792 CHENNAI VELLORE 1545 TIRUMALPUR

793 CHENNAI VELLORE 1618 KALATHUR

794 CHENNAI VELLORE 1621 THIRUPPULIVANAM

795 CHENNAI VELLORE 1668 PERIAMITTUR

796 CHENNAI VELLORE 1672 SAINAPURAM

797 CHENNAI VELLORE 1782 OZHUGUR

798 CHENNAI VELLORE 1855 AUTHURAI

799 CHENNAI VELLORE 2916 PERIA KANCHEEPURAM

800 CHENNAI VELLORE 2926 SRIPERUMBUDUR

801 CHENNAI VELLORE 3169 KAVANUR

802 CHENNAI VELLORE 3412 THIRUMUDIVAKKAMInternal
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803 CHENNAI VELLORE 3504 ENDAL

804 CHENNAI VELLORE 3989 RETAIL ASSETS HUB VELLORE

805 CHENNAI VELLORE 4012 KUGAIYANALLORE

806 CHENNAI VELLORE 4013 THANDALAM

807 CHENNAI VELLORE 4072 KALAMBUR

808 CHENNAI VELLORE 4843 NADALARGANANDAL

809 CHENNAI VELLORE 4973 VELLORE THIAGARAJAPURAM

810 CHENNAI VELLORE 5218 PADAPPAI

811 CHENNAI VELLORE 5427 KAVANURPUDUCHERI

812 CHENNAI VELLORE 5619 AYYAMPALAYAM

813 CHENNAI VELLORE 5941 VENGIKKAL

814 CHENNAI VELLORE 5963 VELLERI

815 CHENNAI VELLORE 6184 ANMARUDAI

816 CHENNAI VELLORE 6202 THULASAPURAM

817 CHENNAI VELLORE 6806 VELLORE GANDHI NAGAR WEST

818 CHENNAI VELLORE 6810 CHEYYAR (TIRUVETHIPURAM)

819 CHENNAI VELLORE 7129 MSME SULABH VELLORE

820 CHENNAI VELLORE 7665 CHETPET

821 CHENNAI VELLORE 7680 VANDAVASI

822 CHENNAI VELLORE 8443
ARAKONAM INS RAJALI NAVAL AIR 
STATION

823 CHENNAI VELLORE 8446
VELLORE TIRUVANNAMALAI DCMPU 
LTD

824 DELHI DEHRADUN 19743 RAIWALA

825 DELHI GHAZIABAD 1683 SAHIBADBAD

826 DELHI GHAZIABAD 2168 GHAZIABAD NEHRU NAGAR

827 DELHI GHAZIABAD 2191 MODINAGAR

828 DELHI GHAZIABAD 2647
GHAZIABAD BS ROAD INDUSTRIAL 
AREA

829 DELHI GHAZIABAD 3010 GHAZIABAD VASUNDHARA

830 DELHI GHAZIABAD 3441 MANDOLA

831 DELHI GHAZIABAD 3742 SHAHPUR NIJ MORTA

832 DELHI GHAZIABAD 3743 SADAT NAGAR IKLA

833 DELHI GHAZIABAD 3768 GHAZIABAD INDIRAPURAM

834 DELHI GHAZIABAD 4808 GHAZIABAD RAJNAGAR EXTENSION

835 DELHI GHAZIABAD 5550 GHAZIABAD BHOPURA

836 DELHI GHAZIABAD 6458 LONI

837 DELHI GHAZIABAD 6459 GHAZIABAD RAMPRASTHA

838 DELHI GHAZIABAD 7873
GHAZIABAD RAJ NAGAR EXTENTION 
NH58 BYPASS

839 DELHI GHAZIABAD 7913 GHAZIABAD WAVE CITY

840 DELHI GHAZIABAD 9284
RETAIL ASSETS HUB GHAZIABAD 
NAVYUG MARKET

841 DELHI GHAZIABAD 12435
MURADNAGAR ITS CENTRE FOR 
DENTAL STUDIES & RESEARCH (ITS-
CDSR)-III

842 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18554 FARID NAGAR

843 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18556 GHAZIABAD (MAIN)

844 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18670 GHAZIABAD DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

845 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18760 JALALABAD

846 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18761 SIKRIKALANInternal
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847 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18764 TEELA MOR

848 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18770 BHOJPUR (GHAZIABAD DIST)

849 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18773 SONDA

850 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18776 GHAZIABAD SAHIBABAD SITEIV 

851 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18777 GHAZIABAD MALIWARA

852 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18780 GHAZIABAD RAJNAGAR

853 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18881 TALHETA

854 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18883 KHILHORA

855 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18886 GHAZIABAD HINDON AIRFORCE STN.

856 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18890 GHAZIABAD SHASTRI NAGAR

857 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18894 GHAZIABAD TRONICA CITY

858 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18897 GHAZIABAD TRADE TAX BHAWAN

859 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18899 MODINAGAR GOVINDPURI

860 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18907
GHAZIABAD INDIRAPURAM KALA 
PATHAR

861 DELHI GHAZIABAD 18909 GHAZIABAD GOVINDAPURAM

862 DELHI GHAZIABAD 19306 NAHAL

863 DELHI GHAZIABAD 19311 GHAZIABAD RAKESH MARG

864 DELHI GHAZIABAD 19312 GHAZIABAD VIJAYANAGAR

865 DELHI GHAZIABAD 19313 GHAZIABAD MURADNAGAR

866 DELHI GHAZIABAD 19346 GHAZIABAD RAJENDRA NAGAR

867 DELHI GHAZIABAD 19749 MIRPUR HINDU

868 DELHI GHAZIABAD 19895 DASNA

869 DELHI GHAZIABAD 19940 GHAZIABAD SANJAY NAGAR

870 DELHI GHAZIABAD 19944 GHAZIABAD CROSSING REPUBLIC

871 DELHI HALDWANI 2158 CHANODA

872 DELHI HALDWANI 4694 SPL SME BRANCH, RUDRAPUR

873 DELHI HALDWANI 4695 SAIJANA

874 DELHI HALDWANI 5870 KAKARKHET

875 DELHI HALDWANI 6101 SPL SME BRANCH, KASHIPUR

876 DELHI HALDWANI 6284  HALDWANI MUKHANI CHAURAHA

877 DELHI HALDWANI 7532 TIKONIA

878 DELHI HALDWANI 7822 HALDWANI KATHGHARIYA

879 DELHI NEW DELHI 157
NEW DELHI DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE 
CHANAKYAPURI

880 DELHI NEW DELHI 1098 NEW DELHI PARLIAMENT STREET

881 DELHI NEW DELHI 2511 NEW DELHI RAISINA ROAD

882 DELHI NEW DELHI 2751 DELHI OLD RAJINDER NAGAR

883 DELHI NOIDA 2161 DHANKAUR

884 DELHI NOIDA 2711 NOIDA SECTOR 16

885 DELHI NOIDA 3699 RANOLI LATIFPUR

886 DELHI NOIDA 3700 DUNGARPUR RILKA

887 DELHI NOIDA 3739 KHERLI HAFIZPUR

888 DELHI NOIDA 5031 RABUPURA

889 DELHI NOIDA 5548 NOIDA BHANGEL

890 DELHI NOIDA 7134 MSME SULABH NOIDA

891 DELHI NOIDA 7874 JAHANGIRPUR

892 DELHI NOIDA 18692 BADALPUR

893 DELHI NOIDA 18693 GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR JEWAR

894 DELHI NOIDA 18767 BISAHRA

895 DELHI NOIDA 18771 BISRAKH

896 DELHI NOIDA 18778 NOIDA (MORNA)Internal
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897 DELHI NOIDA 18781 CHITEHRA

898 DELHI NOIDA 18882 BAIDPURA

899 DELHI NOIDA 18925 LUHARLI

900 DELHI NOIDA 19347 NOIDA SECTOR 15

901 DELHI NOIDA 19448 CHIPYANA BUZURG

902 DELHI NOIDA 19453 KASNA

903 DELHI NOIDA 19454 BILASPUR

904 DELHI NORTH DELHI 1170 DELHI SHAKTINAGAR

905 DELHI NORTH DELHI 1565 DELHI PITAMPURA

906 DELHI NORTH DELHI 2011 DELHI GT ROAD KAMLANAGAR

907 DELHI NORTH DELHI 2024 DELHI TRINAGAR

908 DELHI NORTH DELHI 2370 DELHI RANIBAGH

909 DELHI NORTH DELHI 2592 DELHI MODEL TOWN

910 DELHI NORTH DELHI 2702 DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 16

911 DELHI NORTH DELHI 2848 DELHI HANSRAJ COLLEGE

912 DELHI NORTH DELHI 2972 BAWANA

913 DELHI NORTH DELHI 4126 DELHI MANGOLPURI

914 DELHI NORTH DELHI 4890 DELHI SHALIMAR BAGH

915 DELHI NORTH DELHI 5020 DELHI HARSH VIHAR

916 DELHI NORTH DELHI 5038
RETAIL ASSETS HUB DELHI VIVEK 
VIHAR

917 DELHI NORTH DELHI 5914 DELHI JAHANGIRPURI

918 DELHI NORTH DELHI 7888 DELHI PRASHANT VIHAR

919 DELHI NORTH DELHI 8286 DELHI MANGOLPURI WEST ENCLAVE

920 DELHI NORTH DELHI 8461 DELHI INST. OF ECONOMIC GROWTH

921 DELHI NORTH DELHI 8478 DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 3 F-22

922 DELHI NORTH DELHI 8597 DELHI ROHINI SECTOR 7

923 DELHI NORTH DELHI 19011
DELHI PUNJABI BAGH CENTRAL 
MARKET

924 DELHI NORTH DELHI 19096 DELHI PITAMPURA CD BLOCK

925 DELHI NORTH DELHI 19119 DELHI WAZIRPUR DTC DEPOT

926 DELHI NORTH DELHI 19141
DELHI SWAMI SIVANANDA MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTE

927 DELHI NORTH DELHI 19204 ROHINI SEC-6, DELHI

928 DELHI SOUTH DELHI 268 DELHI EAST OF KAILASH

929 DELHI SOUTH DELHI 1445 DELHI HAUZ KHAS

930 DELHI SOUTH DELHI 5422 DELHI LADO SARAI

931 DELHI SOUTH DELHI 19016 DELHI FATEHPUR BERI

932 DELHI SOUTH DELHI 19144
DELHI LODHI ROAD NATIONAL 
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CORPN.

933 DELHI SOUTH DELHI 19189 DELHI SANGAM VIHAR

934 DELHI WEST DELHI 1762 DELHI GANESH NAGAR

935 DELHI WEST DELHI 2010 NEW DELHI EAST PATELNAGAR

936 DELHI WEST DELHI 2019 DELHI RAJA GARDEN

937 DELHI WEST DELHI 2455 DELHI VIKASPURI

938 DELHI WEST DELHI 2593 DELHI JANAKPURI

939 DELHI WEST DELHI 2706 DELHI PASCHIM VIHAR

940 DELHI WEST DELHI 2742 DELHI NAJAFGARH

941 DELHI WEST DELHI 2876 DELHI DWARKA SECTOR 12
Internal
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942 DELHI WEST DELHI 3413 SPL MICRO FINANCE BRANCH, DELHI

943 DELHI WEST DELHI 5122 DELHI JANAKPURI D BLOCK

944 DELHI WEST DELHI 5627 BADHOSRA

945 DELHI WEST DELHI 6203 DELHI TIKRI KALAN

946 DELHI WEST DELHI 7732 DELHI DWARKA SECTOR 8

947 DELHI WEST DELHI 7924 RETAIL ASSETS HUB DELHI DWARKA

948 Delhi WEST DELHI 8186 DELHI SHYAM VIHAR

949 DELHI WEST DELHI 8285 DELHI MIANWALI NAGAR

950 DELHI WEST DELHI 19039 DELHI KIRTI NAGAR

951 DELHI WEST DELHI 19073 DELHI HARI NAGAR DTC DEPOT

952 DELHI WEST DELHI 19074 DELHI SHADIPUR

953 DELHI WEST DELHI 19098 DELHI PASCHIM VIHAR DDA MARKET

954 DELHI WEST DELHI 19102 DELHI CHHAWLA

955 DELHI WEST DELHI 19109 DELHI DWARKA

956 DELHI WEST DELHI 19132
DELHI RAJOURI GARDEN NAJAFGARH 
ROAD

957 DELHI WEST DELHI 19140 DELHI MT. CARMEL SCHOOL

958 DELHI WEST DELHI 19170 DELHI DWARKA SECTOR 6

959 DELHI WEST DELHI 19171 HIRAN KUDNA

960 DELHI WEST DELHI 19192 DELHI JANAKPURI B BLOCK

961 GUWAHATI DIBRUGARH 5851 NAHARKATIYA

962 GUWAHATI DIBRUGARH 5855 MARGHERITA

963 Guwahati DIBRUGARH 8149 AMGURI

964 GUWAHATI SILCHAR 5409 AGARTALA GOLBAZAR

965 GUWAHATI SILCHAR 8264 SANTIRBAZAR

966 GUWAHATI TEZPUR 1756 CHOUKHUTY

967 GUWAHATI TEZPUR 4252 BISWANATH CHARIALI

968 GUWAHATI TEZPUR 5352 DAKHIN BEJERA

969 GUWAHATI TEZPUR 5413 DHEKIAJULI

970 HUBBALLI HUBBALLI CO 6991
SPL  MID CORPORATE BRANCH 
HUBBALLI

971 HUBBALLI HUBBALLI CO 7261 SPL  ARM BRANCH, HUBBALLI

972 HYDERABAD HYDERABAD NORTH 6853
SPL  DIGITAL BANKING BRANCH, 
HYDERABAD

973 Jaipur JAIPUR 8129 JAIPUR PATRAKAR COLONY

974 JAIPUR UDAIPUR 5802 UDAIPUR SECTOR 14

975 JAIPUR UDAIPUR 6042 SPL SME BRANCH, BHILWARA

976 JAIPUR UDAIPUR 6983 RETAIL ASSETS HUB UDAIPUR

977 JAIPUR UDAIPUR 18450 UDAIPUR-II

978 JAIPUR UDAIPUR 18451 UDAIPUR HIRAN MAGARI

979 JAIPUR UDAIPUR 18453 BADGAON

980 JAIPUR UDAIPUR 18458 UDAIPUR PRATAP NAGAR

981 KARNAL FARIDABAD 330 FARIDABAD MAIN

982 KARNAL FARIDABAD 2033 BALLABHGARH

983 KARNAL FARIDABAD 2328 PALWAL

984 KARNAL FARIDABAD 2464
FARIDABAD BATA HARDWARE 
CHOWK

985 KARNAL FARIDABAD 2748 FARIDABAD SECTOR 9

986 KARNAL FARIDABAD 2847 FARIDABAD SECTOR 16

987 KARNAL FARIDABAD 3322 FARIDABAD SECTOR 31Internal
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988 KARNAL FARIDABAD 3398 HODAL

989 KARNAL FARIDABAD 3917 RETAIL ASSETS HUB FARIDABAD

990 KARNAL FARIDABAD 4084 HATHIN

991 KARNAL FARIDABAD 5052 KHIRBI

992 KARNAL FARIDABAD 5592 PIRTHLA

993 KARNAL FARIDABAD 5951 SIKRI

994 KARNAL FARIDABAD 6479 FARIDABAD NEHAR PAR

995 KARNAL FARIDABAD 7161 MSME SULABH FARIDABAD

996 KARNAL FARIDABAD 8423
FARIDABAD VIDYA NIKETAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

997 KARNAL FARIDABAD 8430 FARIDABAD AIRFORCE ROAD

998 KARNAL FARIDABAD 8562 FARIDABAD SARAN CHOWK

999 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18194 JAWAN

1000 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18208 TIGAON

1001 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18214 FARIDABAD NIT 5

1002 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18220 MATHURA ROAD BALLABHGARH

1003 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18221 DAYALPUR

1004 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18223 FATEHPUR BILOCH

1005 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18230 TILPAT

1006 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18231 BAGHOLA

1007 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18232 CHAJJUNAGAR

1008 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18234 UTTAWAR

1009 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18236 NANGAL JAT

1010 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18238 FARIDABAD NIT 1

1011 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18265 SAHAPURA

1012 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18268 JANAULI

1013 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18274 ASAOTI

1014 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18297 PIYALA

1015 KARNAL FARIDABAD 18299 FARIDABAD SECTOR 21 C

1016 KARNAL FARIDABAD 19251 FARIDABAD SECTOR 3

1017 KARNAL FARIDABAD 19253 FARIDABAD SECTOR 37

1018 KARNAL FARIDABAD 19254 FARIDABAD CHARMWOOD

1019 KARNAL FARIDABAD 19260 FARIDABAD SANJAY COLONY

1020 KARNAL FARIDABAD 19263 FARIDABAD SECTOR 7

1021 KARNAL GURGAON 2037 BUROLI

1022 KARNAL GURGAON 2040 GURGAON GURUDWARA ROAD

1023 KARNAL GURGAON 2041 HAILEY MANDI

1024 KARNAL GURGAON 2051 PALHAWAS

1025 KARNAL GURGAON 2053 PUNHANA

1026 KARNAL GURGAON 2056 REWARI MAIN

1027 KARNAL GURGAON 2878 REWARI DELHI ROAD

1028 KARNAL GURGAON 2880 DHARUHERA

1029 KARNAL GURGAON 2996 GURGAON PALAM VIHAR

1030 KARNAL GURGAON 3225 MAHENDRAGARH

1031 KARNAL GURGAON 3571 FARRUKHNAGAR

1032 KARNAL GURGAON 3896 BADSHAHPUR

1033 KARNAL GURGAON 3918 RETAIL ASSETS HUB GURGAON

1034 KARNAL GURGAON 3967 NAWADA FATEHPUR

1035 KARNAL GURGAON 4165 GURGAON DUNDAHERA

1036 KARNAL GURGAON 4166 SOHNA

1037 KARNAL GURGAON 5048 KANINA

1038 KARNAL GURGAON 5055 GURGAON BASAI

1039 KARNAL GURGAON 5056 GURGAON RAJENDRA PARKInternal
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1040 KARNAL GURGAON 5693 BHONDSI

1041 KARNAL GURGAON 5907 GURGAON SECTOR 5

1042 KARNAL GURGAON 6391 BAHORA KALAN

1043 KARNAL GURGAON 6392 REWARI PILOT CHOWK

1044 KARNAL GURGAON 6655 HAYATPUR

1045 KARNAL GURGAON 7470 GURGAON DHANWAPUR

1046 Karnal GURGAON 8158 KOSLI

1047 KARNAL GURGAON 8433 GURUGRAM SECTOR 46

1048 KARNAL GURGAON 8435 GURUGRAM ARDEE CITY SECTOR 52

1049 KARNAL GURGAON 18180 GURGAON SECRETARIATE

1050 KARNAL GURGAON 18182 GURGAON NIRVANA COUNTRY

1051 KARNAL GURGAON 18183 GURGAON SECTOR 55

1052 KARNAL GURGAON 18227 WAZIRPUR

1053 KARNAL GURGAON 18237 MANESAR

1054 KARNAL GURGAON 18240 PATAUDI

1055 KARNAL GURGAON 18246
GURGAON AIR FORCE TRANSMITTING 
STATION

1056 KARNAL GURGAON 18247
GURGAON THE NORTHCAP 
UNIVERSITY

1057 KARNAL GURGAON 18249 BILASPUR (GURGAON)

1058 KARNAL GURGAON 18260 BAWAL

1059 KARNAL GURGAON 18261 REWARI RAILWAY ROAD

1060 KARNAL GURGAON 18262 DHARUHERA TOWN

1061 KARNAL GURGAON 18307 CHANDU BUDHERA

1062 KARNAL GURGAON 18319 KADIPUR

1063 KARNAL GURGAON 18326 RAIPUR

1064 KARNAL GURGAON 19265 CHHAPERA

1065 KARNAL GURGAON 19266 REWASAN

1066 KARNAL GURGAON 19273 TAIN

1067 KARNAL GURGAON 19280 KASAN

1068 KARNAL GURGAON 19281 PACHGAON

1069 KARNAL GURGAON 19282 GURGAON SECTOR 31

1070 KARNAL KARNAL 1769 SAMBHLI

1071 KARNAL KARNAL 2034 BARAGAON

1072 KARNAL KARNAL 2044 KACHWA

1073 KARNAL KARNAL 2046 KARNAL MAIN

1074 KARNAL KARNAL 2052 PHARAL

1075 KARNAL KARNAL 2368 GHARAUNDA

1076 KARNAL KARNAL 2389 KARNAL AGRICULTURAL FINANCE

1077 KARNAL KARNAL 2980 KARNAL SECTOR 7

1078 KARNAL KARNAL 3264 KARNAL SECTOR 12

1079 KARNAL KARNAL 3396 INDRI

1080 KARNAL KARNAL 3445 NISSING

1081 KARNAL KARNAL 3948 FARIDPUR

1082 KARNAL KARNAL 4167 ASSANDH

1083 KARNAL KARNAL 4750 JUNDLA

1084 KARNAL KARNAL 5053 KARNAL SECTOR 16

1085 KARNAL KARNAL 5054 KARNAL PREM NAGAR

1086 KARNAL KARNAL 5323 UPLI

1087 KARNAL KARNAL 6020 NILOKHERI

1088 KARNAL KARNAL 6588 KARNAL ALPHA INTERNATIONAL CITYInternal
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1089 KARNAL KARNAL 7162 MSME SULABH KARNAL

1090 KARNAL KARNAL 7274
AGRICULTURAL CREDIT CENTRE, 
KARNAL

1091 KARNAL KARNAL 7412 KARNAL SECTOR 3233

1092 KARNAL KARNAL 7688 RAJOUND

1093 KARNAL KARNAL 18250 KARNAL OLD SABJI MANDI

1094 KARNAL KARNAL 18251 GAGSINA

1095 KARNAL KARNAL 18253 GONDAR

1096 KARNAL KARNAL 18256 KARNAL M P CHOWK

1097 KARNAL KARNAL 18259 SINGHAR

1098 KARNAL KARNAL 18278 KAITHAL DHAND ROAD

1099 KARNAL KARNAL 19655 BALRANGRAN

1100 KARNAL KARNAL 19670 BUDHAKHERA

1101 KARNAL KARNAL 19673 CHEEKA MANDI

1102 KARNAL KARNAL CO 5059
SPL MID CORPORATE BRANCH, 
FARIDABAD

1103 KARNAL KARNAL CO 6290 KARNAL SPL ARM BRANCH

1104 KARNAL PANCHKULA 200 AMBALA CANTONMENT

1105 KARNAL PANCHKULA 1624 PANCHKULA-MAIN

1106 KARNAL PANCHKULA 2030 AMBALA CITY

1107 KARNAL PANCHKULA 2054 PANJOKHARA

1108 KARNAL PANCHKULA 2055 RADAUR

1109 KARNAL PANCHKULA 2060 YAMUNA NAGAR

1110 KARNAL PANCHKULA 2228 BABAIN

1111 KARNAL PANCHKULA 2374 SPL SME BRANCH, PANCHKULA

1112 KARNAL PANCHKULA 2475 KURUKSHETRA

1113 KARNAL PANCHKULA 2570 KALKA

1114 KARNAL PANCHKULA 2802 JAGADHRI

1115 KARNAL PANCHKULA 2831 PANCHKULA SECTOR 20

1116 KARNAL PANCHKULA 3026 PANCHKULA BEL

1117 KARNAL PANCHKULA 3031 AMBALA MAHESH NAGAR

1118 KARNAL PANCHKULA 3200 SHAHBAD MARKANDA

1119 KARNAL PANCHKULA 3224 PIPLI

1120 KARNAL PANCHKULA 3665 MEHRA

1121 KARNAL PANCHKULA 4001 LADWA

1122 KARNAL PANCHKULA 4119 SPL SME BRANCH, AMBALA

1123 KARNAL PANCHKULA 4547 BUHAWI

1124 KARNAL PANCHKULA 4747 BARARA

1125 KARNAL PANCHKULA 4757 BILASPUR (YAMUNANAGAR)

1126 KARNAL PANCHKULA 5051 GARNALA

1127 KARNAL PANCHKULA 5057 JAGADHRI WORKSHOP ROAD

1128 KARNAL PANCHKULA 5090 PANCHKULA SECTOR 25

1129 KARNAL PANCHKULA 5091 PANCHKULA SECTOR 4

1130 KARNAL PANCHKULA 5526 CHHACHHRAULI

1131 KARNAL PANCHKULA 5527 AMBALA SECTOR 9

1132 KARNAL PANCHKULA 5824 PANCHKULA SECTOR 19

1133 KARNAL PANCHKULA 5825 ISMAILABAD

1134 KARNAL PANCHKULA 6021 PINJORE

1135 KARNAL PANCHKULA 6022
PANCHKULA MANSA DEVI COMPLEX, 
SECTOR 5

1136 KARNAL PANCHKULA 6207 NIMBWALA

1137 KARNAL PANCHKULA 6275 RETAIL ASSETS HUB PANCHKULA

1138 KARNAL PANCHKULA 7163 MSME SULABH PANCHKULAInternal
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1139 KARNAL PANCHKULA 7473 SAHA

1140 Karnal PANCHKULA 8159 AMBALA CITY

1141 Karnal PANCHKULA 8160 RAIPUR RANI

1142 Karnal PANCHKULA 8161 JYOTISAR

1143 KARNAL PANCHKULA 8747 GHILLAUR

1144 KARNAL PANCHKULA 18184 DARAJPUR

1145 KARNAL PANCHKULA 18188 BARWALA (PANCHKULA)

1146 KARNAL PANCHKULA 18202 PANCHKULA SECTOR 7

1147 KARNAL PANCHKULA 18276 BAKANA (NACHRAUN)

1148 KARNAL PANCHKULA 18285 YAMNUNANAGAR CAMP

1149 KARNAL PANCHKULA 18288 MASANA

1150 KARNAL PANCHKULA 18292 KURUKSHETRA MOHAN NAGAR

1151 KARNAL PANCHKULA 19664 THANA CHHAPAR

1152 KARNAL PANCHKULA 19671 NIWARSI

1153 KARNAL PANCHKULA 19678 PEHOWA

1154 KARNAL PANCHKULA 19681 NARAINGARH

1155 KARNAL PANCHKULA 19684 PANCHKULA SECTOR 21

1156 KARNAL PANIPAT 1399 PANIPAT MAIN

1157 KARNAL PANIPAT 2032 BABARPUR MANDI

1158 KARNAL PANIPAT 2048 NAULTHA

1159 KARNAL PANIPAT 2049 PANIPAT GT ROAD

1160 KARNAL PANIPAT 2216 SONEPAT

1161 KARNAL PANIPAT 2217 BAHADURGARH

1162 KARNAL PANIPAT 2248 RETAIL ASSETS HUB PANIPAT

1163 KARNAL PANIPAT 2882
SONEPAT HINDU GIRLS COLLEGE & 
GIRLS SCHOOL

1164 KARNAL PANIPAT 3019 PANIPAT SANOLI ROAD

1165 KARNAL PANIPAT 3022
SONEPAT HINDU SENIOR 
SEC.SCHOOL

1166 KARNAL PANIPAT 3232 SAMALKHA

1167 KARNAL PANIPAT 3235 SAFIDON

1168 KARNAL PANIPAT 3236 KUNDLI

1169 KARNAL PANIPAT 3446 GANAUR

1170 KARNAL PANIPAT 3979 PANIPAT INDUSTRIAL AREA

1171 KARNAL PANIPAT 4002 JULANA

1172 KARNAL PANIPAT 4548 RAJLU

1173 KARNAL PANIPAT 5060 PANIPAT SECTOR-12

1174 KARNAL PANIPAT 5324 NIZAMPUR

1175 KARNAL PANIPAT 5528 KHARKHODA

1176 KARNAL PANIPAT 6140 PANIPAT TEHSIL CAMP

1177 KARNAL PANIPAT 6393 DEHRA

1178 KARNAL PANIPAT 6395 SONIPAT MURTHAL ROAD

1179 KARNAL PANIPAT 7164 MSME SULABH PANIPAT

1180 KARNAL PANIPAT 7424 UCHANA

1181 KARNAL PANIPAT 8291 PANIPAT HUDA SECTOR 18

1182 KARNAL PANIPAT 8389 PANIPAT MODEL TOWN

1183 KARNAL PANIPAT 8390 JIND PATIALA CHOWK

1184 KARNAL PANIPAT 8436 BADLI(JHAJJAR)

1185 KARNAL PANIPAT 18280 CHHATERA

1186 KARNAL PANIPAT 18281 SONEPAT SECTOR 14

1187 KARNAL PANIPAT 18282 AKBARPUR BAROTA

1188 KARNAL PANIPAT 18283 KUNDLI INDUSTRIAL AREA

1189 KARNAL PANIPAT 19257 BAHADURGARH RAILWAY ROADInternal
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1190 KARNAL PANIPAT 19656 BINDROLI

1191 KARNAL PANIPAT 19659 FEROZEPUR BANGAR

1192 KARNAL PANIPAT 19660 HARSANA KALAN

1193 KARNAL PANIPAT 19674 GOHANA

1194 KARNAL PANIPAT 19679 NARWANA

1195 KARNAL PANIPAT 19683 PANIPAT SECTOR 1317

1196 KARNAL PANIPAT 19696 RAJPUR

1197 KARNAL ROHTAK 1403 SIRSA MAIN

1198 KARNAL ROHTAK 1775 BARWA

1199 KARNAL ROHTAK 1776 BEHRI KALAN

1200 KARNAL ROHTAK 2031 ASTHAL BOHAR

1201 KARNAL ROHTAK 2036 BHIWANI

1202 KARNAL ROHTAK 2043
HISSAR MAIN (COMM.URBAN ESTATE-
I)

1203 KARNAL ROHTAK 2057 ROHTAK OUTER QUILLA ROAD

1204 KARNAL ROHTAK 2058 SIRSA SANGWAN CHOWK

1205 KARNAL ROHTAK 4549 NARNAUND

1206 KARNAL ROHTAK 4751 LOHARU

1207 KARNAL ROHTAK 5058 HISSAR GANDHI CHOWK

1208 KARNAL ROHTAK 6390 AGROHA

1209 KARNAL ROHTAK 6394 ELLENABAD

1210 KARNAL ROHTAK 6621 ROHTAK JHAJJAR ROAD

1211 KARNAL ROHTAK 6671 KANHRI

1212 KARNAL ROHTAK 6841 RETAIL ASSETS HUB ROHTAK

1213 KARNAL ROHTAK 7165 MSME SULABH ROHTAK

1214 KARNAL ROHTAK 7687 BHUNA

1215 KARNAL ROHTAK 7693 KALANWALI

1216 KARNAL ROHTAK 8290 BHATTU KALAN

1217 KARNAL ROHTAK 8579 HISSAR PARAO CHOWK

1218 KARNAL ROHTAK 8644 ROHTAK DR.AMBEDKAR CHOWK

1219 KARNAL ROHTAK 19662 MAINA

1220 KARNAL ROHTAK 19663 SISWAL

1221 KARNAL ROHTAK 19666 ROHTAK SUNARIA CHOWK

1222 KARNAL ROHTAK 19680 KALANAUR

1223 KOLKATA HOWRAH 19732 ARAMBAGH-II

1224 KOLKATA HOWRAH 19780 SATMILE

1225 KOZHIKODE KANNUR 8391 KAMBIL

1226 KOZHIKODE KASARGOD 8392 POINACHI

1227 KOZHIKODE MALLAPURAM 8393 EDAVANNAPARA

1228 KOZHIKODE PALAKKAD 719 SHORANUR

1229 KOZHIKODE PALAKKAD 8394 MUNDUR

1230 LUCKNOW AYODHYA 1641 AYODHYA REKABGANJ

1231 LUCKNOW AYODHYA 2253 RETAIL ASSETS HUB AYODHYA

1232 LUCKNOW AYODHYA 2659 AZAMGARH

1233 LUCKNOW AYODHYA 7176 MSME SULABH AYODHYA

1234 Lucknow AYODHYA 8142 COURT PARISAR

1235 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 2534
LUCKNOW VISHAL KHAND 
GOMTINAGAR

1236 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 2873
LUCKNOW SINCHAI BHAVAN 
(IRRIGATION DEPT)

1237 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 3210 LUCKNOW JANKIPURAM

1238 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 3214 RETAIL ASSETS HUB LUCKNOW

1239 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 5297 LUCKNOW LDA COLONYInternal
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1240 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 5319
LUCKNOW KHWAJA MOINUDDIN 
CHISTI URDU ARBI-FARSI UNIVERSITY

1241 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 5594 LUCKNOW NIRALA NAGAR

1242 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 5754 LUCKNOW VRINDAVAN YOJANA

1243 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 7179 MSME SULABH LUCKNOW-I

1244 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 7340
SPL  GOVERNMENT BUSINESS 
BRANCH, LUCKNOW

1245 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 7516 LUCKNOW VASANT KUNJ YOJNA

1246 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 7637 LUCKNOW SHUSHANT GOLF CITY

1247 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 9294 RETAIL ASSETS HUB AWADH

1248 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 18476
LUCKNOW VIBHAV KHAND 
GOMTINAGAR

1249 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 18478 MALIHABAD-II

1250 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 18481
LUCKNOW VIRAM KHAND 
GOMTINAGAR

1251 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 18482 LUCKNOW INDIRANAGAR-II

1252 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 18485 LUCKNOW RAI BAREILLY ROAD

1253 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 18490 LUCKNOW KALYANPUR

1254 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 18492
LUCKNOW KAISER BAGH BOARD OF 
REVENUE

1255 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 18493 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ-II

1256 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 18496
LUCKNOW SUBHAS MARG (LUCKNOW 
HQ CENTRAL COMMAND)

1257 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 18502 MOHANLALGANJ (KANKAHA)

1258 LUCKNOW LUCKNOW-I 19888 LUCKNOW VIKAS NAGAR-II

1259 MADURAI DINDIGUL 945 KODAIKANAL

1260 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1014 NATHAM

1261 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1306 PALLAPATTI

1262 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1308 SIRUGUDI

1263 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1318 SENDURAI

1264 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1342 ATTUR

1265 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1356 K.KEERANUR

1266 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1535 MANOOR

1267 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1567 HANUMANTHRAYANKOTTAI

1268 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1836 POOMBARAI

1269 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1901 PAGANATHAM

1270 MADURAI DINDIGUL 1926 G.THUMMALAPATTI

1271 MADURAI DINDIGUL 3001 NILAKOTTAI

1272 MADURAI DINDIGUL 3259 KALLIMANDAYAM

1273 MADURAI DINDIGUL 3970 PANJANPATTI (N)

1274 MADURAI DINDIGUL 4036 DINDIGUL WEST CAR STREET

1275 MADURAI DINDIGUL 4520 VAGARAI

1276 MADURAI DINDIGUL 6249 VIRASINNAMPATTI

1277 MADURAI DINDIGUL 8500
GANDHIGRAM GANDHIGRAM RURAL 
INSTITUTE

1278 MADURAI DINDIGUL 8825 CHINNAKALAYAMPUTHUR

1279 MADURAI DINDIGUL 9160 KUTHATHUPATTI

1280 MADURAI DINDIGUL 16202 DINDIGUL NAGAL NAGAR-II

1281 MADURAI DINDIGUL 16205 THAMARAIPADI

1282 MADURAI DINDIGUL 16221 PERIYAMMAPATTI

1283 MADURAI MADURAI 968 KALLIGUDICHATRAMInternal
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1284 MADURAI MADURAI 1008 MADURAI GRAND CENTRAL

1285 MADURAI MADURAI 1009 MADURAI EAST MASI STREET

1286 MADURAI MADURAI 1010
MADURAI WEST AVANI MOOLA 
STREET

1287 MADURAI MADURAI 1011 MADURAI NORTH VELI

1288 MADURAI MADURAI 1019 SHOLAVANDAN

1289 MADURAI MADURAI 1288 ALANGANALLUR

1290 MADURAI MADURAI 1298 VILLUR

1291 MADURAI MADURAI 1312 THUMBAIPATTI

1292 MADURAI MADURAI 1346 THIRUNAGAR

1293 MADURAI MADURAI 1366 CHEKKANURANI

1294 MADURAI MADURAI 1841 ATHIPATTI

1295 MADURAI MADURAI 2461 VASANTHA NAGAR

1296 MADURAI MADURAI 2841 MADURAI MATTUTHAVANI

1297 MADURAI MADURAI 3041 MADURAI MADURAI CORPORATION

1298 MADURAI MADURAI 3419 MELUR

1299 MADURAI MADURAI 3928 RETAIL ASSETS HUB MADURAI

1300 MADURAI MADURAI 4060 KACHIRAYANPATTI

1301 MADURAI MADURAI 4465 T. KALLUPATTI

1302 MADURAI MADURAI 5961 MADURAI VILANGUDI

1303 MADURAI MADURAI 5962 MADURAI TVS NAGAR

1304 MADURAI MADURAI 6008 MADURAI BYE PASS ROAD

1305 MADURAI MADURAI 6115 MADURAI IYER BUNGLOW

1306 MADURAI MADURAI 7184 MSME SULABH MADURAI

1307 Madurai MADURAI 8174 MADURAI VILLAPURAM

1308 MADURAI MADURAI 8629 TIRUVEDAGAM

1309 MADURAI MADURAI 8714 SIVARAKOTTAI

1310 MADURAI MADURAI 9095 KUDISERI

1311 MADURAI MADURAI 16200 MADURAI PALACE ROAD

1312 MADURAI MADURAI 16206 MADURAI LIC SELLUR

1313 MADURAI MADURAI 16207 MADURAI PONMENI

1314 MADURAI MADURAI 16209 MOONDRUMAVADI

1315 MADURAI MADURAI 16210 TIRUMANGALAM

1316 MADURAI MADURAI 16218 MADURAI BIBIKULAM

1317 MADURAI MADURAI 16224 MADURAI AMMAN SANNITHI

1318 MADURAI MADURAI 16226 NAGAMALAI PUDUKOTTAI

1319 MADURAI MADURAI 16227 MADURAI K K NAGAR

1320 MADURAI MADURAI 16240 ANAIYUR

1321 MADURAI MADURAI 16241 THOPPUR

1322 MADURAI THANJAVUR 1202 ADUTHURAI

1323 MADURAI THANJAVUR 1203 AYYAMPET

1324 MADURAI THANJAVUR 1209 KUMBAKONAM MAIN

1325 MADURAI THANJAVUR 1416 VADAKKUMANGUDI

1326 MADURAI THANJAVUR 1854 THANJAVUR ARULANANDA NAGAR

1327 MADURAI THANJAVUR 6719 THANJAVUR PUDUKOTTAI ROAD

1328 MADURAI THANJAVUR 6834 RETAIL ASSETS HUB THANJAVUR

1329 MADURAI THANJAVUR 7185 MSME SULABH THANJAVUR

1330 MADURAI THANJAVUR 7544 PUDUKOTTAI TOWN

1331 MADURAI THANJAVUR 7806 VIRALIMALAI

1332 Madurai THANJAVUR 8173 SENGIPATTI

1333 MADURAI THENI 901 ARUPPUKOTTAIInternal
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1334 MADURAI THENI 902 DHALAVOIPURAM

1335 MADURAI THENI 920 SATTUR

1336 MADURAI THENI 922 SRIVILLIPUTTUR

1337 MADURAI THENI 924 VIRUDHUNAGAR

1338 MADURAI THENI 1002 BODINAYAKANUR

1339 MADURAI THENI 1017 PERIYAKULAM

1340 MADURAI THENI 1059 KOMBAI

1341 MADURAI THENI 1094 THEVARAM

1342 MADURAI THENI 1345 ROYAPPANPATTI

1343 MADURAI THENI 1355 LADANENDAL

1344 MADURAI THENI 1533 ERASAKKA NAICKANUR

1345 MADURAI THENI 1840 KUCHANUR

1346 MADURAI THENI 1925 PANNAIMOONDRADAPPU

1347 MADURAI THENI 2803 DEVAKOTTAI

1348 MADURAI THENI 2863 KANDANUR

1349 MADURAI THENI 3040 SANKARAPURAM

1350 MADURAI THENI 3048 VETTRIYUR

1351 MADURAI THENI 3612 CHATTRAPATTI

1352 MADURAI THENI 3754 VENKATACHALAPURAM

1353 MADURAI THENI 3755 ACHCHANDAVILTHAN

1354 MADURAI THENI 3861 KODANGIPATTI

1355 MADURAI THENI 3972 VADAPUDHUPATTI

1356 MADURAI THENI 4010 KODUVILARPATTY

1357 MADURAI THENI 4016 NARAYANATHEVANPATTI

1358 MADURAI THENI 4466 ODAIPATTI

1359 MADURAI THENI 4635 MELACHOKKANATHAPURAM

1360 MADURAI THENI 4742 ANDIPATTI

1361 MADURAI THENI 4743 PALANI CHETTIPATTI

1362 MADURAI THENI 5412 MUPPAIYUR

1363 MADURAI THENI 6808 THAILAPURAM

1364 MADURAI THENI 7062 RETAIL ASSETS HUB VIRUDHUNAGAR

1365 MADURAI THENI 7317
SPL  DIGITAL BANKING BRANCH, 
VIRUDHUNAGAR

1366 MADURAI THENI 7566 TIRUPATHUR

1367 MADURAI THENI 7692 AMATHUR

1368 Madurai THENI 8178 WATRAP

1369 MADURAI THENI 9106 MELANETTUR

1370 MADURAI THENI 9243 KRISHNAPURAM

1371 MADURAI THENI 16270 DEVAKOTTAI-II

1372 MADURAI THENI 16271 RAJAPALAYAM-II

1373 MADURAI THENI 16272 KARAIKUDI-II

1374 MADURAI THENI 16273 TAMARAKKI SOUTH

1375 MADURAI THENI 16274 TIRUPPUVANAM

1376 MADURAI THENI 16279 PUDUVAYAL

1377 MADURAI THENI 16378 SIVAGANGA-II

1378 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 965 MULAKKARAIPATTI

1379 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 1054 ERUVADI

1380 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 1101 AMBASAMUDRAM

1381 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 1114 PALYAMKOTTAI

1382 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 1127 VIKRAMSINGAPURAM

1383 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 2750 TIRUNELVELI MAHARAJANAGAR

1384 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 2952 TIRUNELVELI VANNARPETTAIInternal
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1385 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 2998 TIRUNELVELI RAHMATH NAGAR

1386 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 3325 KODANKULAM

1387 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 4015 MANNARKOVIL

1388 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 7187 MSME SULABH TIRUNELVELI

1389 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 7882 VADDAKKANKULAM

1390 MADURAI THIRUNELVELI 8656
TIRUNELVELI GOVT COLLEGE OF 
ENGG.

1391 MADURAI THOOTHUKKUDI 1051 KAYATHAR

1392 MADURAI THOOTHUKKUDI 1107 KOVILPATTI

1393 MADURAI THOOTHUKKUDI 1117 SRIVAIKUNTAM

1394 MADURAI THOOTHUKKUDI 5042 KORKAI

1395 MADURAI THOOTHUKKUDI 7614
RAMANATHAPURAM GOVERNMENT 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
PATTINAMKATTAN

1396 MADURAI THOOTHUKKUDI 8267 PAVOORCHATRAM

1397 MADURAI THOOTHUKKUDI 8268 KAMUTHI

1398 MADURAI THOOTHUKKUDI 9112 AYYANARUTHU

1399 MANGALURU CHIKKMAGALURU 507 CHIKKAMAGALURU MAIN

1400 MANGALURU CHIKKMAGALURU 666 KALASAPURA

1401 MANGALURU CHIKKMAGALURU 1526 BELAVADY

1402 MANGALURU CHIKKMAGALURU 1531 SATHIHALLI

1403 MANGALURU CHIKKMAGALURU 5007 CHIKKAMAGALURU KALYANANAGAR

1404 MANGALURU CHIKKMAGALURU 10900 CHIKKAMAGALUR-II

1405 MANGALURU CHIKKMAGALURU 10903 JAVALI

1406 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 449 MAYAKONDA

1407 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 450 NAYAKANAHATTI

1408 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 451 TURUVANUR

1409 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 452 CHICKJAJUR

1410 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 479 CHITRADURGA

1411 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 480 LOKIKERE

1412 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 483 BHARAMASAGAR

1413 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 508 DAVANAGERE MAIN MANDIPET

1414 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 579 SANTHEBENNUR

1415 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 584 CHILUR

1416 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 668 RAMGIRI

1417 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 669 BILICHODU

1418 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 1070 JANAKAL

1419 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 1513 DAVANAGERE VINOBHANAGAR

1420 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 1560 HODIGERE

1421 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 1590 DAVANAGERE K.B.EXTN.

1422 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 1813 DAVANAGERE VIDYANAGAR

1423 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 1847 ANABURU

1424 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 2265 RETAIL ASSETS HUB CHITRADURGA

1425 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 2443
DAVANAGERE SHIVAKUMAR SWAMY 
NAGARA

1426 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 3841 ASAGODU

1427 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 3842 SHIRAMAGONDANAHALLI

1428 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 3843 DEVAPURA

1429 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 4390 KALGERE

1430 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 4392 DEVARA MARIKUNTE

1431 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 4739 JOLADALUInternal
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1432 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 4741 KHUDAPURA

1433 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 5334 BIDARAKERE

1434 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 5338 CHITRADURGA MEDEHALLI

1435 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 6168 CHALLAKERE TYAGARAJANAGARA

1436 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 6353 CHITRADURGA HOLALKERE ROAD

1437 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 6647
DAVANAGERE SIDDAVEERAPPA 
BADAVANE

1438 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 7194 MSME SULABH DAVANAGERE

1439 Mangaluru DAVANAGERE 8184 DAVANAGERE DCM TOWNSHIP

1440 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 8406 DAVANAGERE DC OFFICE COMPLEX

1441 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 8701 HANAGAWADI

1442 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 8762 JOGIHATTI

1443 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 10630 TOLAHUNSE

1444 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 10633 J N KOTE

1445 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 11002 MALLADIHALLI

1446 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 11003 SIRIGERE

1447 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 11005 AIMANGALA

1448 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 11007 HIRIYUR-II

1449 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 11011 THODARANAL

1450 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 11021 JAGALUR-II

1451 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 11022 DAVANGERE CHAMRAJPET

1452 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 11023 DAVANAGERE MCC B BLOCK

1453 MANGALURU DAVANAGERE 11912 DEVARAHALLI

1454 MANGALURU HASSAN 444 RAYARKOPPAL

1455 MANGALURU HASSAN 525 BELUR

1456 MANGALURU HASSAN 550 RAMANATHAPURA

1457 MANGALURU HASSAN 552 HALEBEEDU

1458 MANGALURU HASSAN 1292 SHUKRAVARASANTHE

1459 MANGALURU HASSAN 2501 HASSAN B M ROAD

1460 MANGALURU HASSAN 3352 KAREKERE

1461 MANGALURU HASSAN 11411 BALADARE

1462 MANGALURU MANGALURU 178 MANGALURU KUNTIKAN

1463 MANGALURU MANGALURU 611 MANGALURU FOUNDERS BRANCH

1464 MANGALURU MANGALURU 612 MANGALURU HAMPANAKATTA

1465 MANGALURU MANGALURU 613 MULKI

1466 MANGALURU MANGALURU 631 MANGALURU GANDHINAGAR

1467 MANGALURU MANGALURU 637 HALENGADI

1468 MANGALURU MANGALURU 842 MANGALURU SHIVABAGH

1469 MANGALURU MANGALURU 1602 MANGALURU URVA MARKET

1470 MANGALURU MANGALURU 10258 MOGARU

1471 MANIPAL HAVERI 1515 CHANDRAGUTTI

1472 MANIPAL HAVERI 2812 HAVERI

1473 MANIPAL HAVERI 4220 ANAVATTI

1474 MANIPAL HAVERI 7585 MSME SULABH HAVERI

1475 MANIPAL HAVERI 11208 BYADGI-II

1476 MANIPAL HAVERI 11221 KARAJGI

1477 MANIPAL KARWAR 672 NANDANGADDA

1478 MANIPAL KARWAR 1067 HONNAVAR

1479 MANIPAL KARWAR 7586 RETAIL ASSETS HUB KUMTA

1480 MANIPAL KARWAR 10300 KARWAR-II

1481 MANIPAL KARWAR 10301 SPL SME BRANCH, KUMTAInternal
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1482 MANIPAL KARWAR 10302 HONNAVAR-II

1483 MANIPAL KARWAR 10306 GOKARN

1484 MANIPAL KARWAR 10312 AVERSA

1485 MANIPAL KARWAR 10317 HALDIPUR

1486 MANIPAL KARWAR 10318 HEGDE

1487 MANIPAL KARWAR 10322 ASNOTI

1488 MANIPAL KARWAR 10323 KADTHOKA

1489 MANIPAL KARWAR 10326 MANKI

1490 MANIPAL KARWAR 10331 SHIRALI

1491 MANIPAL KARWAR 10360 BELKE

1492 MANIPAL KARWAR 10371 BHATKAL NEHRU ROAD

1493 MANIPAL KARWAR 10373 MIRJAN

1494 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 441 NITTUR

1495 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 503 BHADRAVATHI MAIN

1496 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 524 SHIVAMOGGA S.M.CIRCLE

1497 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 534 RIPPONPET

1498 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 560 TALAGUPPA

1499 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 561 HOLALUR

1500 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 562 KONANDUR

1501 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 571 THIRTHAHALLI

1502 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 576 MANDAGADDE

1503 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 577 BASAVANI

1504 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 581 YEDUR

1505 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 582 ANVERI

1506 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 583 KELADI

1507 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 872 SHIVAMOGGA VIDYANAGAR

1508 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 1063 BHADRAVATHI CHANNAGIRI ROAD

1509 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 1516 KODUR

1510 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 1820 SHIVAMOGGA SESHADRIPURAM

1511 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 1949 KOGAR

1512 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 2907 SHIVAMOGGA VINOBA NAGAR

1513 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 3066 SHIVAMOGGA A P M C

1514 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 3151 ANANDAPURAM

1515 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 3405
SPL MICRO FINANCE BRANCH, 
SHIVAMOGGA

1516 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 3795 HOSUDI

1517 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 3796 YEDEHALLI

1518 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 3797 SANTHEKADUR

1519 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 3975 RETAIL ASSETS HUB SHIVAMOGGA

1520 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 4027 SANYASIKODAMAGGE

1521 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 4083 CHANNAMUMBAPURA

1522 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 4222 HOLEHONNURU

1523 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 4628 MASURU

1524 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 4835 ALAGERI MANDRI

1525 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 4837 BHADRAVATHI JANNAPURA

1526 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 5236
SHIVAMOGGA SANGOLLI RAYANNA 
ROAD [S R ROAD]

1527 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 5237 SHIVAMOGGA KASHIPURA

1528 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 5387 ARASALU

1529 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 5390 ARALAPURA

1530 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 5396 B BEERANAHALLIInternal
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1531 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 5945 BHADRAVATI HOSMANE EXTENSION

1532 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 6322 SHIVAMOGGA JNNCE CAMPUS

1533 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 7314 MACHENAHALLI INDUSTRIAL AREA

1534 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 7326 IRUVAKKI (KSN UAHS)

1535 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 7741 SHIVAMOGGA BOMMANAKATTE

1536 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 11906 NAGAR

1537 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 11909 AGUMBE

1538 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 11910 KUMSI

1539 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 11913 TUMARI

1540 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 11915 SHIVAMOGGA DURGIGUDI

1541 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 11920 HIRIYUR

1542 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 11921 VEERAPURA

1543 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 11925 KAIMARA CIRCLE

1544 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 11927 SHIVAMOGGA SIDDESWARA NAGAR

1545 MANIPAL SHIVAMOGGA 11933 SAGAR-GANDHINAGAR

1546 MANIPAL SIRSI 673 PALA

1547 MANIPAL SIRSI 1508 JANMANE

1548 MANIPAL SIRSI 1897 HEGGARNE

1549 MANIPAL SIRSI 2266 RETAIL ASSETS HUB SIRSI

1550 MANIPAL SIRSI 4340 BANDAL

1551 MANIPAL SIRSI 6246 HOSAGADDE

1552 MANIPAL SIRSI 10308 SIDDAPUR-II

1553 MANIPAL SIRSI 10311 BANAVASI

1554 MANIPAL SIRSI 10319 HULEKAL

1555 MANIPAL SIRSI 10321 MANCHIKERE

1556 MANIPAL SIRSI 10329 TATTIHALLI

1557 MANIPAL SIRSI 10338 BILGI

1558 MANIPAL SIRSI 10340 KIRWATTI

1559 MANIPAL SIRSI 10344 ANGOD ( BISGOD )

1560 MANIPAL SIRSI 10349 EKKAMBI

1561 MANIPAL SIRSI 10357 SIRSI CITY MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

1562 MANIPAL SIRSI 10358
TATTIHALLI DREPUNG LOSELING 
MONASTERY

1563 MANIPAL SIRSI 10359 TATTIHALLI TIBETAN COLONY GMLC

1564 MANIPAL SIRSI 10367 SIRSI BANAVASI ROAD

1565 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 466 VARAMBALLI

1566 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 618 UDUPI COURT ROAD

1567 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 630 UDUPI TOWN

1568 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 633 KATAPADI

1569 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 636 SHANKARAPURA

1570 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 655 YERMAL THENKA

1571 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 656 UDUPI KODAVOOR

1572 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 760 UPPOOR

1573 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 1385 KALLIANPUR

1574 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 3833 MATTU

1575 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 5209 UDUPI GUNDIBAIL

1576 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 6307 RETAIL ASSETS HUB UDUPI

1577 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 7196 MSME SULABH UDUPI-I

1578 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10111 MANIPAL-IIInternal
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1579 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10112 BRAHMAVAR

1580 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10116 KADEKAR

1581 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10118 BARKUR-II

1582 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10125 KAUP-II

1583 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10127 KEMMANNU

1584 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10130 PERDOOR

1585 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10131 SALIGRAMA-II

1586 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10133 MALPE

1587 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10138 PADUBIDRI-II

1588 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10144 KALIANPURII

1589 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10145 SHIRVA-II

1590 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10148 HIRIADKA

1591 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10152 KOKKARNE

1592 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10154 YENAGUDDE

1593 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10157 HEJAMADY

1594 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10159 SASTHAN

1595 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10161 PARKALA

1596 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10169 MANIPURA

1597 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10181 PETHRI

1598 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10186 UDUPI KUNJIBETTU-II

1599 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10189 HOODE

1600 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10195 MADHVANAGAR

1601 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10207 UDUPI MARKET YARD

1602 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10210 KURADY HONEHALLI

1603 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10232 MANIPAL KASTURBA MED COLLEGE

1604 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10233
MANIPAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY

1605 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10261 MANIPAL SHANTINAGAR(SIBM)

1606 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10271 KALTHUR

1607 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10277 AVARSE

1608 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10283 MANIPAL D C OFFICE

1609 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10286 VADDARSE

1610 MANIPAL UDUPI-I 10292 KODIBETTU

1611 MANIPAL UDUPI-II 638 MUDARANGADI

1612 MANIPAL UDUPI-II 10115 NITTE

1613 MANIPAL UDUPI-II 10170 MUNIYAL

1614 MANIPAL UDUPI-II 10196 KANAJAR

1615 MANIPAL UDUPI-II 10218 KANJARAKATTE

1616 MANIPAL UDUPI-II 10220 NAKRE

1617 MANIPAL UDUPI-II 10266 KARKALA TALUK PANCHAYAT OFFICE

1618 MANIPAL UDUPI-II 10289 BAIRAMPALLI

1619 MUMBAI MUMBAI CO 2360 MUMBAI SPL ARM BRANCH

1620 MUMBAI MUMBAI CO 5505
SPL MID CORPORATE BRANCH, 
MUMBAI FORT MARKET

1621 MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTH 118 MUMBAI KANDIVILI(WEST)

1622 MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTH 2899
MUMBAI MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVILI 
(WEST)

1623 MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTH 15045 MUMBAI BORIVLI W-II

1624 MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTH 15062 MUMBAI STATION ROAD DAHISAR

1625 MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTH 15530 MUMBAI BORIVALI EAST-II

1626 MUMBAI MUMBAI SOUTH 15042 MUMBAI MAHIM-IIInternal
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1627 MUMBAI MUMBAI SOUTH 15083 MUMBAI MATUNGA (WEST) CENT RLY

1628 MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 208 MUMBAI KURLA

1629 MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 1765 MUMBAI KURLA EAST(NEHRU NAGAR)

1630 MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 15210 PANVEL

1631 MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 15214 KHAIRA PATALAGUNGA

1632 MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 15221 WASHIVALI

1633 MUMBAI THANE 226 MUMBAI MULUND WEST

1634 MUMBAI THANE 230 KALYAN MURBAD ROAD

1635 MUMBAI THANE 236 MUMBAI GHATKOPAR EAST

1636 MUMBAI THANE 255 THANE KOLSHET

1637 MUMBAI THANE 3046 THANE GHODBUNDER ROAD

1638 MUMBAI THANE 15463 BALKUM

1639 MUMBAI THANE 15468 KASAR VADAVALI

1640 PUNE PUNE-I 220 LOHAGAON

1641 PUNE PUNE-I 261 PUNE RAMWADI

1642 PUNE PUNE-I 2431 PUNE BHOSARI

1643 PUNE PUNE-I 2580 KHADAKWASLA

1644 PUNE PUNE-I 2811 PUNE PANCHVATI PASHAN

1645 PUNE PUNE-I 6415 PUNE KHARADI

1646 PUNE PUNE-I 7608 PUNE BAVDHAN

1647 PUNE PUNE-I 15321 PUNE SHIVAJINAGAR

1648 PUNE PUNE-I 15324 PUNE STATION ROAD, CAMP

1649 PUNE PUNE-I 15327 PUNE GULTEKADI NEW MARKET

1650 PUNE PUNE-I 15331 PUNE RASTA PETH

1651 PUNE PUNE-I 15338 PUNE BANER

1652 PUNE PUNE-I 15348 PUNE AKURDI

1653 PUNE PUNE-I 15350 PUNE PIMPALE SAUDAGAR

1654 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ALAPUZHA 860 HARIPAD

1655 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ALAPUZHA 2320 KAYAMKULAM

1656 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ALAPUZHA 5637 CHETTIKULANGARA

1657 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ALAPUZHA 5841 VEEYAPURAM

1658 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ALAPUZHA 6498 CHINGOLI

1659 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ALAPUZHA 14107 MAVELIKKARA-II

1660 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 814
KOLLAM (QUILON) CONVENT ROAD 
(MAIN)

1661 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 816 KOLLAM (QUILON) CHINNAKADA

1662 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 1099 PUNALUR

1663 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 1548 ADICHANALLOOR

1664 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 2318 PATHANAMTHITTA

1665 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 2856 ANCHAL

1666 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 2896 KARUNAGAPALLY

1667 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 2920 KONNY

1668 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 3316 PARIPALLY

1669 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 3476 KOTTIYAM

1670 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 3537 SASTHAMKOTTA

1671 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 3589 KOZHENCHERRY

1672 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 4212 KOLLAM AYATHIL

1673 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 4214 POOYAPPALLY

1674 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 4668 OYUR

1675 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 4669 PUTHUR

1676 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 5111 KOLLAM RAMANKULANGARAInternal
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1677 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 5515 NILAMEL

1678 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 5635 THIRUVALLA MUTHOOR

1679 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 6251 CHAVARA

1680 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 6299 KUMBANAD

1681 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 7233 MSME SULABH KOLLAM

1682 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 7798 ANCHALUMMOODU

1683 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 14102 PANDALAM-II

1684 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 14106 THIRUVALLA MARKET ROAD

1685 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 14500 KOLLAM (QUILON)

1686 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 14505 PANAVELI

1687 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 14507 KOTTARAKARA-II

1688 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 14509 CHANDANATHOPE (KUMBALAM)

1689 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 14510 KARUNAGAPALLI-II

1690 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 14512 NEDUMANKAVU

1691 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 14800 ANCHALUMMOODU

1692 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOLLAM 14804 THUMPAMON PANDALAM

1693 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 829 PALAI

1694 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 1140 PARIPPU

1695 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 1523 KOTTAYAM TEMPLE ROAD

1696 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 1546 NATTASSERY

1697 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 2491 ETTUMANOOR

1698 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 3014
CHETTIPUZHA PLACID VIDYA VIHAR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

1699 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 3500 PULICKAL KAVALA VAZHOOR

1700 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 3870 AYARKUNNAM

1701 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 3962 KOTTAYAM SANKRANTHI 

1702 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 4004 VELOOR

1703 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 4670 VAIKOM

1704 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 4672 BHARANANGANAM

1705 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 4674 UZHAVOOR

1706 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 4675 KIDANGOOR

1707 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 5511 VEROOR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

1708 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 6499 KURICHY

1709 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 7234 MSME SULABH KOTTAYAM

1710 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 7446 MANIMALA

1711 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 7744 KALLARA

1712 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 7745 RAJAKKAD

1713 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 7799 THOOKKUPALAM

1714 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 7804 VANDIPERIYAR

1715 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 7837 KOLLAPALLY

1716 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTAYAM 14355 UDAYANAPURAM

1717 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
SOUTH

5114 TRIVANDRUM PERUNTHANNI

1718 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
SOUTH

14005 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM FORT

1719 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
SOUTH

14037 PONGUMMOODU

1720 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
SOUTH

14040 VILAPPILSALA

1721 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM THRISSUR 4676 GURUVAYOOR THAIKKAD

1722 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM THRISSUR 6757 THRISSUR AYYANTHOLE

1723 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 642 RAJAHMUNDRY

1724 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 660 ELURUInternal
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1725 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 777 BHIMAVARAM

1726 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 1330 CHATAPARRU

1727 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 1341 GUTALA

1728 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 1409 NIDADAVOLU

1729 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 1504 VENDRA

1730 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 4473 KONDEPUDI

1731 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 4478 ATTILI

1732 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 5517 PALACOLE

1733 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 6083 GANAPAVARAM

1734 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 6779 JUTTIGA

1735 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 6815 THOLERU

1736 Vijayawada BHIMAVARAM 8121 NIT TADEPALLIGUDEM

1737 Vijayawada BHIMAVARAM 8218 CHAGALLU

1738 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 8481 BHIMAVARAM J P ROAD

1739 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 13818 GORAGANAMUDI

1740 VIJAYAWADA BHIMAVARAM 13825 SIVADEVUNI CHIKKALA

1741 VIJAYAWADA GUNTUR 2492 GUNTUR CHANDRAMOULINAGAR

1742 VIJAYAWADA GUNTUR 3507 MACHERLA

1743 VIJAYAWADA GUNTUR 6078 GUNTUR GORANTLA

1744 VIJAYAWADA GUNTUR 13295
SECRETARIAT BLDG, VELAGAPUDI 
(NEW STATE CAPITAL OF ANDHRA 
PRADESH)

1745 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 2425 VIJAYAWADA MPF

1746 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 6080 VIJAYAWADA NAGARJUNA NAGAR

1747 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 6082 GANNAVARAM

1748 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 6309 VIJAYAWADA GOLLAPUDI

1749 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 6674 MANTADA

1750 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13340 VIJAYAWADA MAIN ROAD (MAIN)

1751 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13341 VIJAYAWADA BUCKINGHAMPET

1752 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13344 KONDAPALLE

1753 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13345 VISSANNAPETA

1754 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13365 VIJAYAWADA SIDDHARTHA NAGAR

1755 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13741 VUYYURU-II

1756 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13749
VIJAYAWADA BHARATHI NAGAR RING 
ROAD

1757 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13751 VIJAYAWADA NTR CIRCLE

1758 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13752 PURUSHOTHAMPATNAM

1759 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13753 GUNTUPALLI

1760 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13757 VIJAYAWADA AJITH SINGH NAGAR

1761 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA 13758 PATHAPADU

1762 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA CO 5213
SPL MID CORPORATE BRANCH, 
BHIMAVARAM

1763 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA CO 13767
SPL MID CORPORATE BRANCH, 
VIJAYAWADA BENZ CIRCLE

1764 VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA CO 13844
SPL  MID CORPORATE BRANCH DABA 
GARDENS, VISHAKHAPATNAM

1765 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 1432 MAMIDIVADA

1766 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 1593 RAJAM (VISAKHAPATNAM)

1767 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 2424 VISAKHAPATNAM DWARAKANAGARInternal
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1768 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 2430 VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT-RINL

1769 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 2991 VISAKHAPATNAM KURMANNAPALEM

1770 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 4474 PENDURTHI

1771 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 4488 VISAKHAPATNAM SANTHIPURAM

1772 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 6666 BHEEMILI

1773 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 7654 ANANDAPURAM

1774 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 8224 KASIMKOTA

1775 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 8245 OLD GAJUWAKA

1776 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 13586 PARAVADA

1777 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 13588 VISHAKAPATNAM MADHURAWADA-II

1778 VIJAYAWADA VISHAKAPATNAM-I 13594 KOMMADI

1779 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 897 PARVATHIPURAM

1780 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 1393 SALUR

1781 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 1955 TONAM

1782 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 3119 CHINTALAVALASA

1783 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 3188 RAJAM (SRIKAKULAM)

1784 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 4471 GAJAPATHINAGARAM

1785 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 5598 AMADALAVALASA

1786 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 5735 PALAKONDA

1787 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 6613 KINTHALI

1788 Vijayawada VIZIANAGARAM 8225 JAMI

1789 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 8480 PHOOLBAGH

1790 VIJAYAWADA VIZIANAGARAM 13566 IPPILI
Internal
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